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Parks, Libraries, Schools, & More!

Summer Food Service Program in New York State
2022-2023 Sponsor Directory

Children need healthy food all year long
to grow, learn, and play.

When the school year ends, the USDA’s Summer Food Service Program
(SFSP) ensures that children have access to nutritious meals throughout the
summer months. These summer meals bridge the nutritional void that occurs
when free and reduced-priced school meals are not available to brace kids’
academic and physical development. All kids and teens ages 18 and younger
(21 and younger for those with disabilities) may eat summer meals.

Sponsors make summer meals a success!

Hunger Solutions New York acknowledges and commends the work that
each SFSP sponsor accomplishes every year. By operating the SFSP, sponsors
not only provide children with nutritious food, but also create safe spaces in
neighborhoods, build community relationships, invest in child well-being, and
advance the cause of alleviating child hunger throughout the state.

All SFSP sponsors who operated open (welcoming all youth), closed-enrolled
(for youth only in a specific program), and/or camp-setting programs during
summer 2022 are listed. The directory’s purpose is to bring attention to their
local presence so that those interested in promoting and/or providing summer
meals in underserved communities can connect with experienced sponsors.

To learn about ways to support summer meals in your
community, or provide updates to this directory, please
email SummerMeals@HungerSolutionsNY.org

Additional information and resources about
the Summer Food Service Program:
United States Department of Agriculture:

fns.usda.gov/sfsp/summer-food-service-program and
fns.usda.gov/capacitybuilder

New York State Education Department:
cn.nysed.gov/summerfoodserviceprogram

Food Research and Action Center:
frac.org/programs/summer-nutrition-programs

Share Our Strength:
bestpractices.nokidhungry.org/programs/summer-meals

Hunger Solutions New York:
SummerMealsNY.org

Thank you to the New York State Education Department, Child Nutrition Program Administration for providing the data on which this directory is based.
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Sponsors are listed alphabetically by the counties they serve. Scroll through to see all sponsors statewide,
or click on a county name below to view sponsors within that county.

Albany County
Allegany County
Bronx County
Broome County

Cattaraugus County

Cayuga County

Chautauqua County

Chemung County
Chenango County
Clinton County
Columbia County
Cortland County
Delaware County
Dutchess County
Erie County
Essex County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Genesee County
Greene County
Hamilton County

Herkimer County
Jefferson County
Kings County (Brooklyn)
Lewis County
Livingston County
Madison County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Nassau County

New York County (Manhattan)
Niagara County
Oneida County
Onondaga County
Ontario County
Orange County
Orleans County
Oswego County
Otsego County
Putnam County
Queens County
Rensselaer County

Note: not all counties had Summer Meals sponsors

Richmond County (Staten Island)
Rockland County

Saint Lawrence County
Saratoga County
Schenectady County
Schoharie County
Schuyler County
Seneca County
Steuben County
Suffolk County

Sullivan County

Tioga County
Tompkins County
Ulster County

Warren County
Washington County
Wayne County
Westchester County
Wyoming County
Yates County




Counties Served in
2022

Albany

Allegany

Bronx

Broome

Cattaraugus

Sponsoring Organization
Albany City SD

Albany Housing Authority

Albany Leadership Charter - Girls
Boys & Girls Club Of The Capital Are
Brighter Choice Cs-Girls

Capital Region Boces

Cohoes City SD

Green Tech High Charter School
Kipp Tech Valley Charter School
Menands UFSD

North Colonie CSD
Ravena-Coeymans-Selkirk CSD
Refugee & Immigrant Support Services
Suny Eop Academic Summer Camp
Watervliet City SD

Alfred State College

Andover CSD

Fillmore Powerhouse Youth Center Inc
Friendship CSD

Genesee Valley CSD

Hornell City SD

Scio CSD

Wellsville CSD

Whitesville CSD

Dream Charter School

Horizons New York City

NYC Chancellor's Office

Police Athletic League

South Bronx Classical Cs Iii
Binghamton City SD

Broome Community College
Family Enrichment Network, Inc.
Harpursville CSD

Maine-Endwell CSD

Suny Binghamton (Trio Programs)
Union-Endicott CSD

Vestal CSD

Whitney Point CSD

Windsor CSD

Allegany-Limestone CSD
Cattaraugus Community Action
Gowanda CSD

Hinsdale CSD

Randolph CSD

Yorkshire-Pioneer CSD

Sponsor Address

Academy Park, Albany, NY, 12207

200 South Pearl St, Albany, NY, 12202

19 Hackett Blvd, Albany, NY, 12208

21 Delaware Ave, Albany, NY, 12210

250 Central Ave, Albany, NY, 12206

900 Watervliet-Shaker Rd, Albany, NY, 12205
21 Page Ave, Cohoes, NY, 12047

99 Slingerland St, Albany, NY, 12202

321 Northern Blvd, Albany, NY, 12210

19 Wards Ln, Menands, NY, 12204

91 Fiddlers Ln, Latham, NY, 12110

15 Mountain Rd, Ravena, NY, 12143

715 Morris St , Albany, NY, 12208

1400 Washington Ave Rm Li94b, Albany, NY, 12222
1245 Hillside Dr, Watervliet, NY, 12189

10 Upper College Dr, Alfred, NY, 14802
31-35 Elm St, Andover, NY, 14806

23 West Main St, Fillmore, NY, 14735

46 W Main St, Friendship, NY, 14739

1 Jaguar Dr, Belmont, NY, 14813

120 Raider Rd, Hornell, NY, 14843

3968 Washington St, Scio, NY, 14880

126 W State St, Wellsville, NY, 14895

692 Main St, Whitesville, NY, 14897

1991 2nd Ave, New York, NY, 10029

59 Pineapple St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

52 Chambers St-Rm 320, New York, NY, 10007
34 1/2 E 12th St Rm 406, New York, NY, 10003
3458 Third Ave, Bronx, NY, 10456

164 Hawley St, Binghamton, NY, 13901
Upper Front Street, Binghamton, NY, 13902
24 Cherry St, Johnson City, NY, 13790

54 Main St, Harpursville, NY, 13787

712 Farm-To-Market Rd, Endwell, NY, 13760
Binghamton Univ Po Box 6000, Binghamton, NY, 13902
1100 E Main St, Endicott, NY, 13760

201 Main St, Vestal, NY, 13850

10 Keibel Rd, Whitney Point, NY, 13862

1191 Ny Rt 79, Windsor, NY, 13865

3131 Five Mile Rd, Allegany, NY, 14706

25 Jefferson St, Salamanca, NY, 14779
10674 Prospect St, Gowanda, NY, 14070
3701 Main St, Hinsdale, NY, 14743

18 Main St, Randolph, NY, 14772

12145 County Line Rd, Yorkshire, NY, 14173

First Contact
Lisa Finkenbinder
Chiquita D'Arbeau
Carina Cook
Patrick Doyle
Luke Licygiewicz
Anita Murphy
Peggy O'Shea
Paul Miller
Stephanie Valle
Maureen Long
D. Joseph Corr
Brian Bailey
Daniel Butterworth
Melissa Cedeno
Keith Heid
Steven Mauro
Derek Schuelein
Marcie Brooks
Judy May

Brian Schmitt
Jeremy Palotti
Nichele James
David Foster
Tammy Emery
Tiffani Alexander
Macy Stockton
Chris Tricarico
Asneth Council
Lester Long
Tonia Thompson
Kevin Drumm
Kate Grippen
Michael Rullo
Jason Van Fossen
Quin Sterling
Nicole Wolfe

Jeff Ahearn
Jo-Ann Sexton
Jason Andrews
Anthony Giannicchi
Tina Zerbian
Robert Anderson
Lawrence Ljungberg
Kaine Kelly

Nicolas Silvaroli

Email

Ifinkenbinder@albany.k12.ny.us

cdarbeau@albanyhousing.org

ccook@albanyleadershiphigh.org

PDoyle@bgccapitalarea.org
llicygiewicz@brighterchoice.org
anita.murphy@neric.org
poshea@cohoes.org
Pmiller@greentechhigh.org
svalle@kipptechvalley.org
mlong@menands.org
dcorr@ncolonie.org
bbailey@rcscsd.org
execdir@risse-albany.org
mcedeno@albany.edu
kheid5@vliet.neric.org
maurosa@alfredstate.edu
dschuelein@andovercsd.org
mhbrooks1@yahoo.com
jmay@friendshipcs.org
bschmitt@genvalley.org
jeremy.palotti@hornellcsd.org
nlinderman@sciocsd.org
dfoster@wlsv.org
temery@whitesvillesd.org
talexander@wearedream.org
diana.dolce@hopehall.org
CTricar@schools.nyc.gov
acouncil@palnyc.org

llong@southbronxclassical.org

ThompsonT@binghamtonschools.org

drummke@sunybroome.edu

kgrippen@familyenrichment.org

mrullo@hcs.stier.org
jvanfossen@me.stier.org
gsterlin@binghamton.edu
nwolfe@uek12.org
jjahearn@vestal.k12.ny.us
jsexton@wpcsd.org
jandrews@windsor-csd.org
tgiannicchi@alcsny.org
tzerbian@ccaction.org
DRANnderson@gcslearn.org
lljungberg@hcsbobcats.org
kkelly@randolphcsd.org

nsilvaroli@pioneerschools.org

Phone

518-475-6000
518-641-7518
518-694-5300
518-274-3781
518-694-4100
518-862-4901
518-237-0100
518-694-3400
518-694-9494
518-465-4561
518-785-8591
518-756-5200
518-621-1041
518-442-5179
518-629-3203
607-587-4010
607-478-8491
585 567 2652
585-973-3311
585-268-7900
607-324-1302
585-593-5510
585-596-2170
607-326-3301
607-363-2109
585-426-0210
718-707-4300
718-342-4725
929-285-3025
607-762-8100
607-778-5100
607-723-8313
607-693-8112
607-754-1400
607-777-2021
607-757-2114
607-757-2241
607-692-8313
607-655-8216
716-375-6600

716-945-1041 ext 111

716-532-3325
716-557-2227
716-358-7005
716-492-9303

Second Contact
Kaweeda Adams
Brigitte Pryor
Ryan Smith

Chris Sky

Luke Licygiewicz
Jeff Bradt

Laura Manzer
Brian Rodrquez
Cindy Yonkers
Mike Tehan

Lisa Ostrowski
Douglas Porter
Kaira Kristbergs
Mayra Santiago
Darryl Whited
Peter McClain
Amy Halbert
Stephanie Sylor
Megan Solomon
Erin Ostrander
Tracie McCarthy
Cindy Winchell
Robert Meyers
Yvonne Simmons
Raymie Fernandez
Aubrie Therrien
Marc Mills

Paula Miller
Michelle Caraballo
Annie Hudock
Venessa Rodriguez
Nora Bush
Norene Tasber
Annie Hudock
Quin Sterling
Brian White
Annie Hudock
Annie Hudock
Annie Hudock
Rhonda Herbert
Andrew Studley
Nichole Genovese
Jennifer Jaquith
Lori Benson

Heidi Miles

Email2
kadams@albany.k12.ny.us
bpryor@albanyhousing.org
rsmith@albanyleadershiphigh.org
csky@bgccapitalarea.org
llicygiewicz@brighterchoice.org
jeffrey.bradt@neric.org
Ismanzer@cohoes.org
brodriguez@greentechhigh.org
cyonkers@kipptechvalley.org
mtehan@menands.org
lisaostrowski@ncolonie.org
dporter@rcscsd.org
kaira@risse-albany.org
msantiagol@albany.edu
dwhited@vlietschools.org
McClaiPM@alfredstate.edu
ahalbert@andovercsd.org
ssymom3@yahoo.com
msolomon@friend.wnyric.org
eostrander@genvalley.org
tmccarthy@gstboces.org
cwinchell@sciocsd.org
bmeyers@wlsv.org
ysimmons@whitesvillesd.org
rfernandez@wearedream.org
atherrien@horizonsnewyorkcity.org
mmills@schools.nyc.gov
pmiller@palnyc.org
MCaraballo@southbronxclassical.org
ahudock@btboces.org
rodriguezvll@sunybroome.edu
nbush@familyenrichment.cc
ntasber@hcs.stier.org
ahudock@btboces.org
gsterlin@binghamton.edu
bwhite@btboces.org
ahudock@btboces.org
ahudock@btboces.org
ahudock@btboces.org
rherbert@alcsny.org
astudley@ccaction.org
msgenovese@gcslearn.org
jjaquith@hcsbobcats.org
Ibenson@randolphcsd.org

hmiles@pioneerschools.org

Phone3
518-475-6644
518-641-7509
518-694-5300
518-462-5528
518-694-4100
518-322-2366
518-237-9100
518-694-3400
518-360-6152
518-465-4561
518-785-8591
518-756-4508
518-621-1041
518-442-5175
518-629-3261
607-587-3986
607-478-8491
585-567-4718
585-973-3311
585-268-7902
607-324-1303 x1539
585-593-5510X1500
585.593.2111
607-326-3301
607-363-2109
757-619-8224
718-707-4383
718-342-4725
929-285-3025
607-766-3925
607-778-5234
607-723-8313
607-693-8126
607-766-3925
607-777-2021
607-757-2107
607-766-3925
607-766-3925
607-766-3925
716-375-6600
716-945-1041
716-532-3325
716-557-2227
716-664-1737
716-492-9347



Counties Served in
2022

Cayuga

Chautauqua

Chemung

Chenango

Clinton

Columbia

Cortland

Delaware

Sponsoring Organization
Booker T. Washington Com Ctr
Cato-Meridian CSD

Food Bank Of Central New York
Port Byron CSD

Brocton CSD

Cassadaga Valley CSD
Chautauqua Opportunities Inc
Forestville CSD

Sherman CSD

Ymca Jamestown

Economic Opportunity Program, Inc.

Elmira City SD
Spencer-Van Etten CSD
Afton CSD
Bainbridge-Guilford CSD

Delaw-Chenango-Madison-Otsego Boces

Fiver Foundation
Greene CSD

Norwich City SD

Otselic Valley CSD
Oxford Academy & CSD
Sherburne-Earlville CSD
Unadilla Valley CSD
Ausable Valley CSD
Beekmantown CSD

Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washing Boces

Northern Adirondack CSD
Peru CSD

Suny Plattsburgh (Summer Prgm)
Hudson City SD

New Lebanon CSD

Catholic Charities Of Cortland
Cincinnatus CSD

Cortland City SD

Marathon CSD

Mcgraw CSD

Suny Cortland

Charlotte Valley CSD
Congregation L'Man Achai
Deposit CSD

Downsville CSD

Hancock CSD

Sidney CSD

Stamford CSD

Walton CSD

Sponsor Address

23 Chapman Ave, Auburn, NY, 13021

2851 State Rte 370, Cato, NY, 13033

7066 Interstate Island Rd, Syracuse, NY, 13209
30 Maple Ave, Port Byron, NY, 13140

138 W Main St, Brocton, NY, 14716

5935 Rt 60, Po Box 540, Sinclairville, NY, 14782
16 East 6th St, Jamestown, NY, 14701

12 Water St, Forestville, NY, 14062

127 Park St, Sherman, NY, 14781

101 E 4th St, Jamestown, NY, 14701

650 Baldwin Street, EImira, NY, 14901

430 W Washington Ave, Elmira, NY, 14901
16 Dartts Crossroad, Spencer, NY, 14883

29 Academy St, Afton, NY, 13730

18 Juliand St, Bainbridge, NY, 13733

6678 County Rd 32, Norwich, NY, 13815

519 Eight Ave, 24th FI , New York, NY, 10018
40 S Canal St, Greene, NY, 13778

89 Midland Dr, Norwich, NY, 13815

125 County Rd 13a, South Otselic, NY, 13155
12 Fort Hill Park, Oxford, NY, 13830

15 School St, Sherburne, NY, 13460

4238 State Hwy 8, New Berlin, NY, 13411
1273 Rt 9n, Clintonville, NY, 12924

37 Eagle Way, West Chazy, NY, 12992

1585 Military Turnpike, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901
5572 Rt 11 , Ellenburg Depot, NY, 12935

17 School St, Peru, NY, 12972

101 Broad Street, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901
215 Harry Howard Ave, Hudson, NY, 12534
14665 Rt 22, New Lebanon, NY, 12125
33-35 Central Ave, Cortland, NY, 13045

2809 Cincinnatus Rd, Cincinnatus, NY, 13040
1 Valley View Dr, Cortland, NY, 13045

1 E Main St, Marathon, NY, 13803

10 W Academy St, Mcgraw, NY, 13101

Po Box 2000, Cortland, NY, 13045

15611 State Hwy 23, Davenport, NY, 13750
4405 13th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

171 2nd St, Deposit, NY, 13754

14784 State Hwy 30, Downsville, NY, 13755
67 Education Ln, Hancock, NY, 13783

95 W Main St, Sidney, NY, 13838

1 River St, Stamford, NY, 12167

47-49 Stockton Ave, Walton, NY, 13856

First Contact
Brandon Wakeham
Terry Ward

Karen Belcher
Michael Jorgensen
Jason Delcamp
Chuck Leichner

Diane Hewitt-Johnson

Renee Garrett
Carrie Yohe
John Barber
Andrea Ogunwumi
Hillary Austin
Debra Eichholtz
Connie Babino
Tim Ryan

Randy Pryor
Christie Ko

Tim Calice
Connie Babino
Georgia Gonzalez
Erin Gramstad
Robert Berson
Brenton Taylor
Paul Savage
Dan Mannix
Mark Davey
Brian Tousignant
Scott Storms

Michael Simpson

Christopher Diamantatos

Andrew Kourt
Tim Lockwood

Todd Freeman

Kristopher Williamson

Wendy Swift
Wendy Swift

Judy Stoddard

Eric Whipple
Yehudah Steinmetz
Denise Cook
Connie Babino

Terrance Dougherty

Eben Bullock
Glen Huot
Meg Hungerford

Email

brandonw@btwcc.org
tward@catomeridian.org
kbelcher@foodbankcny.org
mjorgensen@pbcschools.org
jdelcamp@broctoncsd.org
cleichner@cvcougars.org
dhewitt-johnson@chautopp.org
rgarrett@forestville.com
cyohe@shermancsd.org
JBarber@jamestownymca.org
aogunwumi@cseop.org
haustin@elmiracityschools.com
deichholtz@svecsd.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
TRyan@bgcsd.org
pryorr@dcmoboces.com
christie@fiver.org
tcalice@greenecsd.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
ggonzalez@ovcs.org
egramstad@oxac.org
bersonr@seonline.org
btaylor@uvstorm.org
psavage@avcsk12.org
mannix.dan@bcsdk12.org
davey-mark@cves.org
btousignant@nacs1.org
sstorms@perucsd.org
simpsome@plattsburgh.edu
chris.diamantatos@neric.org
akourt@newlebanoncsd.org
tlockwood@ccocc.org
tfreeman@cc.cnyric.org
kwilliamson@cortlandschools.org
wswift@homercentral.org
wswift@nscsd.org
judy.stoddard@cortland.edu
whipple.eric@charlottevalley.org
Imanachai@gmail.com
dcook@deposit.stier.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
tdougherty@hancock.stier.or
embullock@sidneycsd.org
ghuot@stamfordcs.org
mhungerford@waltoncsd.org

Phone

315-253-3207
315-626-3439
315-437-1899
315-776-5728
716-792-2173
716-962-5155
716-661-9430
716-965-6539
716-761-6121

716-664-2802 ext 242

607-734-6174
607-735-3034
607-589-7100
607-639-8232
607-967-6311
607-335-1200
212-971-9562
607-656-4161
607-334-1600
315-653-7218
607-843-2025
607-674-7300
607-847-7500
518-834-2845
518-563-8250
518-561-0100
518-594-3986
518-643-6002
518-564-2155
518-828-4360
518-794-7600
607-756-5992
607-863-3200
607-758-4100
607-749-1216
315-218-2175
607-753-2997
607-278-5511
718-436-8255
607-467-5380
607-363-2109
607-637-1300
607-563-7700
607-652-7301
607-865-4116

ext103

Second Contact
Ryan Gabak

Erica Butchko
Amalia Swan
Mitchell Toleson
Caitlin Barkley
Heidi Ottaway
Susan Marker
Sarah LoManto
Susan Bates

Itza Morales
Anita Lewis

Kari Crouse

Mary Ordway
Cassandra Castle
Billie Reigles
Connie Babino
Christie Ko
Connie Babino
Dee Shalna
Michelle Figger
Debra Morris
Connie Babino
Stephanie Fisher
Michelle Martineau
Roxann Barnes
Julie Holdbrook
Lisa Carter
Jeannine Kerr
Marianne Wemette
Chris Bateman
Patricia Metzler
Colin Moore
Gregory Bilodeau
Francis Zaryski
Francis Zaryski
Francis Zaryski
Stephanie Lenhart
Mica Thorsland
Yehudah steinmetz
Lori Wheeler
Billie Reigles
JoAnne Smith
Connie Babino
Dawn Townsend

Connie Babino

Email2

ryang@btwcc.org
ebutchko@catomeridian.org
aswan@foodbankcny.org
mtoleson@pbcschools.org
cbarkley@broctoncsd.org
hottaway@cvcougars.org
smarker@chautopp.org
slomanto@forestville.com
sbates@shermancsd.org
office@onyahsa.org
alewis@cseop.org
kcrouse@gstboces.org
mordway@svecsd.org
castlec@dcmoboces.com
breigles@bgcsd.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
christie@fiver.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
dshalna@norwichcsd.org
mfigger@ovcs.org
dmorris@oxac.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
sfisher@uvstorm.org
Martineau.michelle@avcsk12.org
barnes.roxann@bcsdk12.org
holbrook_julie@cves.org[]
Icarter@nacs1.org
jkerr@perucsd.org
wemettme@plattsburgh.edu
batemanc@hudsoncsd.org
pmetzler@newlebanoncsd.org
cmoore@ccocc.org
gbilodeau@cc.cnyric.org
fzaryski@cortlandschools.org
zaryskif@marathonschools.org
fzaryski@marathonschools.org
stephanie.lenhart@cortland.edu
thorsland.mica@charlottevalley.org
Imanachai@gmail.com
Iwheeler@deposit.stier.org
breigles@bgcsd.org
jsmith@hancock.stier.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
Dtownsend@stamfordcs.org

babinoc@dcmoboces.com

Phone3
315-253-3207
315-626-2716
315-437-1899 x245
315-776-5728
716-792-2170
716-962-8581
716-661-9430
716-965-6530
716-761-4815

716-664-2802 ext 238

607-734-6174
607-735-3236
607-589-7140
607-639-8232
607-967-6331
607-335-1219
212-971-9562
607-656-8679
607-334-1600
315-653-7218
607-843-2025
607-674-7323
607-847-7500
518-834-2805
518-563-8685
518-524-1930
518-594-3962
518-643-6026
518-564-2155
518-828-4360
518-794-7600
607-756-5992
607-863-3200
315-289-2683
607-849-3149
315-289-2683
607-753-4808
607-278-5511
718-436-8255
607-467-5507
607-363-2109
607-637-1320
607-563-2135

607-652-1254, ext 250

607-865-4116



Counties Served in
2022

Dutchess

Erie

Essex

Franklin

Sponsoring Organization
Yeshivas Hamtziyoonim D'Satmar
Beacon City SD

Dover UFSD

Fresh Air Fund (The)

Hyde Park CSD

North East Community Council
Northeastern Conference Of SDa
Pawling CSD

Poughkeepsie City SD

Ambherst CSD

Boys & Girls Club Of Buffalo
Buffalo City SD

Charter School-Applied Technologies
Chautauqua Opportunities Inc
Cheektowaga-Sloan UFSD

City Of Lackawanna

Cleveland Hill UFSD

Cradle Beach Camp Inc

Eop Buffalo State College
Frontier CSD

Gowanda CSD

Hamburg CSD

Health Sciences Charter School
Lackawanna City SD

Lancaster CSD

Niagara County Youth Bureau
Seneca Nation Of Indians Dept. Of Ed
Springville-Griffith Inst CSD

St Amelia School

Suny Buffalo (Summer Prgm)
Sweet Home CSD

Syracuse City SD

West Seneca CSD

Westminster Community Cs
Ymca Buffalo Niagara
Clinton-Essex-Warren-Washing Boces
County Of ESsex

Lake Placid CSD

St Ignatius School

Akwesasne Boys & Girls Club
Brushton-Moira CSD

Citizen Advocates

Malone CSD

Salmon River CSD

Saranac Lake CSD

Sponsor Address

5301 14th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

10 Education Dr, Beacon, NY, 12508

2368 Rt 22, Dover Plains, NY, 12522

633 3rd Ave 14th FI, New York, NY, 10017
11 Boice Rd, Hyde Park, NY, 12538

Po Box 35, Millerton, NY, 12546

277 Crum Elbow Rd, Hyde Park, NY, 12538
515 Rt 22, Pawling, NY, 12564

18 S Perry St, Poughkeepsie, NY, 12601
55 Kings Hwy, Amherst, NY, 14226

282 Babcock St, Buffalo, NY, 14210

712 City Hall , Buffalo, NY, 14202

2303 Kenmore Ave, Buffalo, NY, 14207

16 East 6th St, Jamestown, NY, 14701
166 Halstead Ave, Sloan, NY, 14212

714 Ridge Rd, Lackawanna, NY, 14218

105 Mapleview Rd, Cheektowaga, NY, 14225
8038 Old Lake Shore Rd, Angola, NY, 14006
1300 Elmwood Ave Sw 710, Buffalo, NY, 14222

S 5120 Orchard Ave, Hamburg, NY, 14075
10674 Prospect St, Gowanda, NY, 14070
5305 Abbott Rd, Hamburg, NY, 14075
1140 Ellicott St, Buffalo, NY, 14209

245 S Shore Blvd, Lackawanna, NY, 14218
177 Central Ave, Lancaster, NY, 14086
301 Tenth St, Niagara Falls, NY, 14303
2016 Henodeyesta, Irving, NY, 14081

267 Newman St, Springville, NY, 14141
2999 Eggert Rd, Tonawanda, NY, 14150
208 Norton Hall, Buffalo, NY, 14260

1901 Sweet Home Rd, Amherst, NY, 14228
725 Harrison St, Syracuse, NY, 13210

1397 Orchard Park Rd, West Seneca, NY, 14224

24 Westminster Ave, Buffalo, NY, 14215

301 Cayuga Rd Ste 100, Buffalo, NY, 14225
1585 Military Turnpike, Plattsburgh, NY, 12901

First Contact
Moshe Fraylich
Ann Marie Quartironi
David Fine
Timothy Stanley
Linda Steinberg
Christine Sergent
Robert Chandler
Lauren Collica
Mary Ivich

Laura Bosinski
Shari McDonough
Kriner Cash
Andrew Lyle

Diane Hewitt-Johnson
Erin Greene

Brian Lansko

Jon MacSwan
Ann-Marie Orlowski
Jessica Berg

Jason Whipple
Robert Anderson
Barbara Sporyz
Jaime Venning
Keith Lewis
Michael Vallely
Benjamin Bunker
Matthew Pagels
James Bialasik
Kaitlyn McIntyre
Elizabeth Rodriguez
Michael Ginestre
Jaime Alicea
Matthew Bystrak
Edward Szkotnicki
Brenna Lupo

Mark Davey

Essex County Governmnt Center, Elizabethtown, NY, 1293 Mike Mascarenas

50 Cummings Rd, Lake Placid, NY, 12946
740 Manida St, Bronx, NY, 10474

37 Rooseveltown Rd, Akwesasne, NY, 13655

758 County Rt 7, Brushton, NY, 12916
209 Park St, Malone, NY, 12953
42 Huskie Ln, Malone, NY, 12953

637 County Rt 1, Fort Covington, NY, 12937

79 Canaras Ave, Saranac Lake, NY, 12983

Dana Wood

Richard Darrell
Jessica Cree Jock
Todd LaPage

Karen Perry

Hope Schrader-Bogett
Stanley Harper

Diane Fox

Email

mfraylich@gmail.com
quartironi.a@beaconk12.org
david.fine@doverschools.org
tstanley@freshair.org
lindasteinberg@hpcsd.org
christine@neccmillerton.org
rchandler@northeastern.org
collical@pcsdny.org
mivich@poughkeepsieschools.org
Ibosinski@amherstschools.org
smcdonough@bgcbuffalo.org
KrinerCash@buffaloschools.org
alyle@csat-k12.org
dhewitt-johnson@chautopp.org
egreene@cheektowagasloan.org
recreation@lackny.com
jmacswan@clevehill.org
aorlowski@cradlebeach.org
bergjm@buffalostate.edu
jwhipple@frontiercsd.org
DRANnderson@gcslearn.org
bsporyz@hcsdk12.org

Phone

718-438-7822 ext 1143

845-838-6900
845-877-5700
845-897-4320
845-229-4000
518-789-4259
845-705-8013
845-855-4627
845-867-6306
716-362-3040
716-825-1016
716-816-3500
716-876-7505
716-661-9430
716-891-6416
716-827-6457
716-836-7200
716-549-6307
716-878-3047
716-926-1700
716-532-3325
716-646-3200

jvenning@healthsciencescharterschool.org 716-888-4080

klewis@lackawannaschools.org
mvallely@Ilancasterschools.org
benjamin.bunker@niagaracounty.com
matthew.pagels@sni.org
jbialasik@springvillegi.org
kmcintrye@stameliaschool.org
ebianco@buffalo.edu
mginestre@sweethomeschools.org
jalicea@scsd.us
mbystrak@wscschools.org
eszkotnicki@mtb.com
blupo@ymcabn.org
davey-mark@cves.org
Michael.Mascarenas@essexcountyny.gov
dwood@Ipcsd.org
rdarrell@sis-nativity.org
jcreejock@myabgc.com
tlapage@bmcsd.org
karenperry@citizenadvocates.net
hsbogett@maloneschools.org
sharper@srk12.org

foxdia@slcs.org

716-821-5610
716-686-3200
716-278-6872
716-532-4900
716-592-3230
716-836-2230
716-645-3072
716-250-1404
315-435-4161
716-677-3102
716-839-6914
716-565-6000
518-561-0100
518-873-3426
518-523-2475
718-861-9084
518-358-9911
518-529-7342
518-483-1251
518-483-7800
518-358-6610
518-897-1407

Second Contact
Menachem Hayum
Karen Pagano
Carol Jankowski
Jennifer O'Leary
Shauna DeCiutiis
Leonard Sutton
Robin Venters
Lauren Collical
Allison Jackson-Stephenson
Laura Bosinski
Sharon Sley
Bridgette O' Brien-Wood
Jeffery Zuercher
Susan Marker
Erin Greene
Joseph Pinter
Jason Whipple
Debra Filbey
Jude Jayatilleke
Christopher Swiatek
Nichole Genovese
Kimberly Abram
Lindsay Cardella
Paul Cutrona
Tami Augugliaro
Rodney Alaimo
Amy White

Laura Watson
Joseph Kroczynski
Darryl Barnes
Kristi Sajdak
Rachel Murphy
Carolyn Whalen
Jason Mueckl
Mollie Dana

Julie Holdbrook
Brandy Olcott
Dana Wood

Greg Arte

Myra Lafrance
Michelle Richer
James Button

Jay Gustaitis
Nicole Foster
Ruth Pino

Email2

ausgemattert@aol.com
pagano.k@beaconk12.org
carol.jankowski@doverschools.org
joleary@freshair.org
shaunadeciutiis@hpcsd.org
lunch@neccmillerton.org
robinhome@aol.com
collical@pcsdny.org
astephen@poughkeepsieschools.org
Ibosinski@amherstschools.org
ssley@bgcbuffalo.org

Bridget Wood/Admin/Buffalo/Eriel
jzuercher@csat-k12.org
smarker@chautopp.org
egreene@cheektowagasloan.org
jpinter1023@gmail.com
jwhipple@clevehill.org
dfilbey@cradlebeach.org
jayatijm@buffalostate.edu
cswiatek@frontiercsd.org
msgenovese@gcslearn.org
kabram@hcsdk12.org
Icardella@healthsciencescharterschool.org
pcutrona@ptfswny.com
taugugliaro@lancasterschools.org
rodney.alaimo@niagaracounty.com
amy.white@sni.org
Iwatson@springvillegi.org
jkroczynski@stameliaschool.org
dkbarnes@buffalo.edu
ksajdak@sweethomeschools.org
rmurphy2@scsd.us
cwhalen@wscschools.org
jrmueckl@buffaloschools.org
mdana@ymcabn.org
holbrook_julie@cves.org[]
brandy.olcott@essexcountyny.gov
dwood@Ipcsd.org
garte@sis-nativity.org
mlafrance@myabgc.com
mricher@bmcsd.org
jamesbutton@citizenadvocates.net
gustaitis-jay@aramark.com
nfoster@srk12.org

pinorut@slcs.org

Phone3

917-282-8409
845-838-6900
845-877-5700
845-897-4320
845-229-4006
518-789-4259
845-705-8013
845-855-4627
845-451-4783
716-362-3040
716-825-1016
716-816-3688
716-876-7505
716-661-9430
716-891-6416
716-474-3073
716-836-7200
716-549-6307
716-878-4224
716-926-1700
716-532-3325
716-646-3250
716-888-4080
716-821-5610
716-686-3245
716-278-6872
716-532-3341
716-592-3274
716-836-2230
716-645-3072
716-250-1446
315-435-4207
716-677-3810
716-816-3456
716-565-6000
518-524-1930
518-873-3632
518-523-2475
509-993-0774
518-358-9911
518-529-7342
518-483-1251
207-595-5003
518-358-6682
518-897-1462

Ex 1260



Counties Served in
2022

Fulton

Genesee

Greene

Hamilton

Herkimer

Jefferson

Kings

Sponsoring Organization

St Regis Falls CSD

Gloversville City SD

Johnstown City SD

Northville CSD
Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. Johnsville Cs
Alexander CSD

Batavia City SD

Byron-Bergen CSD
Oakfield-Alabama CSD

Bais Yaakov Academy For Girls
Cairo-Durham CSD

Catskill CSD

Congregation Ymh
Coxsackie-Athens CSD

Govoah Special Projects
Hunter-Tannersville CSD
Talmud Torah Tashbar
Gloversville City SD

Dolgeville CSD
Herk-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego Boces
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison Boces
Town Of Russia

Alexandria CSD

Carthage CSD

Community Action Plan Jefferson Cnty
General Brown CSD

La Fargeville CSD

South Jefferson CSD

Watertown City SD

Bet Yaakov Ohr Sarah

Beth Rivkah High School

Bnois Spinka

Bnos Menachem, Inc

Cong Ohr Shraga D'Veretzky
Congregation Machna Shalva
Friends Of Crown Heights

Gan Yisroel Of Crown Heights
Hebrew Educational Society
Horizons New York City

Kings Bay YM-YWHA Inc
Lubavitcher High School

Mesivta Yeshiva Rabbi Chaim Berlin
Mevakshai Hashem

New Grace Education Center
NYC Chancellor's Office

Sponsor Address

92 N Main St, St Regis Falls, NY, 12980

234 Lincoln St, Gloversville, NY, 12078

1 Sir Bills Circle-Ste 101, Johnstown, NY, 12095
131 S 3rd St, Northville, NY, 12134

44 Center St, St Johnsville, NY, 13452

3314 Buffalo St, Alexander, NY, 14005

260 State St, Batavia, NY, 14020

6917 W Bergen Rd, Bergen, NY, 14416

7001 Lewiston Rd, Oakfield, NY, 14125
124-50 Metropolitan Ave, Kew Gardens, NY, 11415
424 Main St, Cairo, NY, 12413

343 W Main St, Catskill, NY, 12414

29-20 Healy Ave, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
24 Sunset Blvd, Coxsackie, NY, 12051

1318 East 32nd St, Brooklyn, NY, 11210
6094 Main St, Tannersville, NY, 12485

128 Franklin Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

234 Lincoln St, Gloversville, NY, 12078

38 Slawson St , Dolgeville, NY, 13329

352 Gros Blvd, Herkimer, NY, 13350

4747 Middle Sttimnt Rd, New Hartford, NY, 13413
8916 N Main St, Poland, NY, 13431

34 Bolton Ave, Alexandria Bay, NY, 13607
36500 Nys Rte 26, Carthage, NY, 13619

518 Davidson St, Watertown, NY, 13601
17643 Cemetery Rd, Dexter, NY, 13634
20414 Sunrise Ave, La Fargeville, NY, 13656
13180 Us Rt 11, Adams Center, NY, 13606
1351 Washington St, Watertown, NY, 13601
1123 Ave N-Apt 2b, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
310 Crown St, Brooklyn, NY, 11225

127 Wallabout St, Brooklyn, NY, 11206

739 E New York Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11203
1102 Ave L, Brooklyn, NY, 11230

1462 62nd St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

36 Ford St, Brooklyn, NY, 11213

432 Rutland Rd, Brooklyn, NY, 11213

9502 Seaview Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11236

59 Pineapple St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

3495 Nostrand Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11229
841-853 Ocean Pky, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
1585 Coney Island Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
550 Ocean Pkwy, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

650 Livonia Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11207

52 Chambers St-Rm 320, New York, NY, 10007

First Contact
Randy Richards

David Halloran

William Crankshaw

Sarah Chauncey
Billi Jo Stallman
Tim Batzel
Jason Smith
Patrick McGee
Christine Griffin
Bernard Shafran
Jeffrey Miriello
Aliceann Thorpe
Miriam Ornstein
Ryan Palmer
David Teichman
Irene Paridie
Joel Weinstock
David Halloran
Joseph Gilfus
James Picolla
Scott Morris

Frances Donley

Christopher Clapper

Jennifer Premo
Melinda Gault
Barbara Case
Travis Hoover
Cora Harvey
Mary Hughes

Eli David

Sholom Goldstein
Gitty Horowitz
Mordechai Gurary
Sholom Landau
Mendel Goldberg
Vaughan Toney
Zvi Lipchik
Moshit Rivkin
Macy Stockton
Leonard Petlakh
Yossi Langsam
Eli Rabinowitz
Isaac Gluck
Christiana Okyere

Chris Tricarico

Email
rrichards@stregiscsd.org
david.halloran@gesdk12.ord

wcrankshaw@johnstownschools.org

schauncey@northvillecsd.org
billijo.stallman@oejs.org
tbatzel@alexandercsd.org
jasonsmith@bataviacsd.org
pmcgee@bbschools.org
cgriffin@oahornets.org
acohen@byqueens.org
jmiriello@cairodurham.org
Athorpe@catskillcsd.org
mhatalmud@gmail.com
PalmerR@cacsd.org
GOGOGOVOAH@GMAIL.COM
iparadie@htcschools.org
office@tashbarw.org
david.halloran@gesdk12.ord
jgilfus@dolgeville.org
jrpicolla@herkimer-boces.org
smorris@oneida-boces.org
supervisor@ntcnet.com
cclapper@acsghosts.org
jpremo@carthagecsd.org
mgault@capcjc.org
bcase@gblions.org
thoover@lafargevillecsd.org
charvey@spartanpride.org
mhughes@watertowncsd.org
rabbielidavid@gmail.com
sgoldstein@bethrivkah.edu
rf408@krula.org
office@bnosmenachem.org
shnell@aol.com
MG@Bobovschool.com
Toney@foch.biz
info@gych.org
moshit@thehes.org
diana.dolce@hopehall.org
susan@kingsbayy.org
yossilangsam@gmail.com
eli.rabinowitz@myrcb.org
rabbi@mevakshai.org
cokyere@newgracecenter.com

CTricar@schools.nyc.gov

Phone

518-856-9421
518-775-5791
518-762-4611
518-863-7000
518-568-9990
585-591-1551
585-343-2480
585-494-1220
585-948-5211
646-831-1569
518-622-8534
518-943-2300
718-972-3772
518-731-1717
718 252 2267
518-589-5400
718-230-3600
518-775-5791
315-429-3155
315-867-2032
315-793-8500
315-826-3432
315-482-9971
315-493-5174
315-782-4900
315-779-2300
315-658-2241
315-583-6104
315-785-3717
718-627-8758
781-735-0400
718-254-8005
718-493-1100
718 252-7777
718-436-2122
718-638-8686
917-743-2268

7182413000 ext 21

585-426-0210
718-648-7703
718-774-4131
718-377-0777
718-435-8900
718-498-7175
718-707-4300

ext 238

Second Contact
Susan Shantie
Todd Barker

Luis Fernandez
Charles Sherman
Darla Sandford
Jim Tyx

Susan Presher
Mary DellaPenna
Mary Della Penna
Simcha Noble
Jeffrey Miriello
William Muirhead
Renee Weisz
Mary DiStefano
Brenda Zanziper
Donna Brower
libby Kestenbaum
Todd Barker
Anthony Dupuis
Kate Keady

Kate Dorr

Amy Clemons
Anne Remington
Kim Munn

Mary Jane Mathewson
James Nevers
Kelly McNierney
Bailey Mackey
Brenda Blount
Mindy Rosenblatt
Sholom Goldstein
Raizel Horowitz
Zalman Wilhelm
Wilma Schechter
Mendel Goldberg
Daryl Davis

Zvi Lipchik
Moshit Rivkin
Aubrie Therrien
Raquel Ostrovsky
Dov Baron
Yisroel Gewirtzman
Ratza Unger
Stephanie Smith
Marc Mills

Email2
sshantie@stregiscsd.org
Todd.Barker@GESDk12.org

Ifernandez@johnstownschools.org

csherman@northvillecsd.org
dsandford@hfmboces.org
jtyx@alexandercsd.org
slpresher@bataviacsd.org
mdellapenna@bbschools.org
mdellapenna@oahornets.org
snoble@byqueens.org
jmiriello@cairodurham.org
bmuirhea@catskillcsd.org
raizyreb@gmail.com
distefanom@cacsd.org
bzanziper@gmail.com
dbrower@htcschools.org
mtb@thejnet.com
Todd.Barker@GESDk12.org
adupuis@dolgeville.org
kkeady@herkimer-boces.org
kdorr@oneida-boces.org
clemonsa@ntcnet.com
aremington@acsghosts.org
kmunn@carthagecsd.org
mjmathewson@capcjc.org

jnevers@gblions.org

kmcnierney@Iafargevillecsd.org

bmackey@spartanpride.org
bblount@watertowncsd.org
mindy@orotsarah.com
SGoldstein@bethrivkah.edu
rosafriedman@thejnet.com
zalman@bnosmenachem.org
zschechter12@gmail.com
MG@Bobovschool.com
davis@foch.biz
info@gych.org
moshit@thehes.org

atherrien@horizonsnewyorkcity.org

rostrovsky@kingsbayy.org
chovevei@gmail.com
campmorris@myrcb.org
r.unger@mevakshai.org
ssmith@newgracecenter.com

mmills@schools.nyc.gov

Phone3

518-856-9421
518-775-5700
845-821-0276
518-863-7000
518-568-2014
585-591-1551
585-343-2480
585-969-0279
585-969-0279
718-683-4352
518-622-8534
518-943-2300
347-526-3264
518-731-1821
718 998 0834

518-263-4256 Ext. 2015

718-230-3600
518-775-5700
315-429-3155
315-867-2070
315-738-0848
315-826-3432
315-482-9971
315-493-5000

315-782-4900 ext 233

315-779-2300
315-658-2241
315-232-4519
315-785-3844
718-621-8758
718-735-0400
718-855-4092
718-493-1100
845-406-7893
347-219-8174
718-638-8686
917-743-2268
718-241-3000
757-619-8224
718-648-7703
347-996-1090
845-434-7979
718-435-8900
718-498-7175
718-707-4383



Counties Served in
2022

Lewis

Livingston

Madison

Manhattan

Monroe

Sponsoring Organization
Oholei Torah Elementary

Pave Academy Charter School
Police Athletic League

Sephardic Community Center
Shaare Torah School

Shorefront Ym-Ywha

Talmud Torah Ohel Yochanan
Talmud Torah Ohr Moshe

Tomer Dvora School - Site 1
United Talmudical Academy 75
Yeshiva Chsan Sofer

Yeshiva Kehilath Yakov

Yeshiva Of Kings Bay

Yeshiva Ohel Moshe

Yeshiva Torah Temimah

Yeshiva Yagdil Torah

Yeshivat Lev Torah

Yeshivat Or Hatorah

Food Bank Of Central New York
South Lewis CSD

Dalton-Nunda CSD (Keshequa)
Dansville CSD

Mt Morris CSD

Canastota CSD

Madison County Childrens Camp
Madison CSD

Oneida City SD
Sherburne-Earlville CSD

Suny College Of A & T Morrisville
Dream Charter School

Equity Project Charter School (The)
Fashion Institute Of Technology
Global Community Charter School
Horizons New York City

Kipp Infinity Charter School

NYC Chancellor's Office

Police Athletic League

Brighton CSD
Cheektowaga-Sloan UFSD

City Of Rochester Dept Rec & Youth
Discovery Charter School

East Irondequoit CSD

East Rochester UFSD

Eugenio Maria De Hostos Charter

Foodlink Inc

Sponsor Address

667 Eastern Pky, Brooklyn, NY, 11213

732 Henry St, Brooklyn, NY, 11231

34 1/2 E 12th St Rm 406, New York, NY, 10003
1901 Ocean Parkway, Brooklyn, NY, 11223
1680 Coney Island Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
3300 Coney Island Av, Brooklyn, NY, 11235
1325 38th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

1774 58th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

5801 16th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

75 Ross St, Brooklyn, NY, 11249

1876 50th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

206 Wilson St, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

2611 Ave Z, Brooklyn, NY, 11235

7914 Bay Pky, Brooklyn, NY, 11214

555 Ocean Pky, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

5110 18th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

3300 Kings Hwy, Brooklyn, NY, 11234

2119 Homecrest Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11229
7066 Interstate Island Rd, Syracuse, NY, 13209
4264 East Rd, Turin, NY, 13473

13 Mill St, Nunda, NY, 14517

337 Main St, Dansville, NY, 14437

30 Bonadonna Ave, Mount Morris, NY, 14510
120 Roberts St, Canastota, NY, 13032

2112 Wheler Dr , Eaton, NY, 13334

7303 Rt 20, Madison, NY, 13402

565 Sayles St, Oneida, NY, 13421

15 School St, Sherburne, NY, 13460

80 Eaton St, Morrisville, NY, 13408

1991 2nd Ave, New York, NY, 10029

549 Audubon Ave-Trailer 30, New York, NY, 10040
7th Ave At 27th St, New York, NY, 10001

2350 5th Ave, New York, NY, 10037

59 Pineapple St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

625 W 133 St-Rm 308d, New York, NY, 10027
52 Chambers St-Rm 320, New York, NY, 10007
34 1/2 E 12th St Rm 406, New York, NY, 10003
2035 Monroe Ave, Rochester, NY, 14618

166 Halstead Ave, Sloan, NY, 14212

400 Dewey Ave, Rochester, NY, 14614

133 Hoover Dr, Rochester, NY, 14615

600 Pardee Rd, Rochester, NY, 14609

222 Woodbine Ave, East Rochester, NY, 14445
27 Zimbrich St, Rochester, NY, 14621

1999 Mt Read Blvd , Rochester, NY, 14615

First Contact
Sholom Rosenfeld

Dawn Antoine-Forbes

Asneth Council
Norman Mandel
Moshe Benayon
Sue Fox
Solomon Kernkraut
Moshe Lederer
Hersh Twersky
Leopold Teitlebaum
Mordechai Stuhl
Joel Friedman
Simcha Klor

Dov Machlis
Feivy Lieberman
Chaim Garfinkel
Linda Handlarsky
Yaakov Marcus
Karen Belcher
Douglas Premo
Tina Button

Paul Alioto

Mike Cox
Christina Omans
James Burton
Jason Mitchell
James Rowley
Robert Berson
David Rogers
Tiffani Alexander
Aaron Villela
Sherry Brabham
Kristina Santos
Macy Stockton
Michael Ioli
Chris Tricarico
Asneth Council
Kevin McGowen
Erin Greene
Malik Evans
Sara Castner
John Abbott
James Haugh
John Harris

Shari Lamphron

Email
rabbirosenfeld@oholeitorah.com
dantoine@paveschools.org
acouncil@palnyc.org
norman@scclive.org
mbenayon@ystschools.net
foxs@shorefronty.org
skernkraut@ohelyochanan.org
admin@ttohrmoshe.org
hershlt@gmail.com
222@utaw.org
office@chsansofer.org
admin@ykypupa.org
rsk@ykb.us
yeshivayom@yahoo.com
info@ytt.edu

yyt@thejnet.com
Ihandlarsky@levtorah.org
yohoffice@aol.com
kbelcher@foodbankcny.org
dpremo@southlewis.org
TButton@Keshequa.org
aliotop@dansvillecsd.org
mcox@mtmorriscsd.org
tomans@canastotacsd.org
jburton9@twcny.rr.com
jmitchell@madisoncentralny.org
jrowley@oneidacsd.org
bersonr@seonline.org
rogersde@morrsiville.edu
talexander@wearedream.org
aaron.villela@tepcharter.org
sherry_brabham@fitnyc.edu
ksantos@globalcommunitycs.org
diana.dolce@hopehall.org
mioli@kippnyc.org
CTricar@schools.nyc.gov
acouncil@palnyc.org
kevinmcgowen@bcsd.org
egreene@cheektowagasloan.org

malik.evans@cityofrochester.gov

scastner@rochesterdiscovery.com

John_Abbott@Eastiron.monroe.edu

james.haugh@erschools.org
jharris@emhcharter.org

slamphron@foodlinkny.org

Phone
718-774-5050
804-972-5430
718-342-4725
718-954-3134
718-645-1196
347-689-1880
718-431-2991
718-234-6100
718-633-4802
718-963-9260
718-236-1171
718-963-1212
718-646-8500
718-236-4003
718-853-8500
718-871-9100
718-766-2713
917-969-5893
315-437-1899
315-348-2500
585-468-2900
585-335-4000
585-658-5020
315-697-4000
315-363-4296
315-893-1878
315-363-2550 ext 3
607-674-7300
315-684-6044
607-363-2109
347-778-0601
212-217-4020
646-360-2363
585-426-0210
212-991-2626
718-707-4300
718-342-4725
585-242-5200
716-891-6416
585-428-6755
585-342-4032
585-339-1260
585-248-6302
585-230-7500
585-413-4066

Second Contact
Dov Baron

Meg Brown

Paula Miller
Aimee Mishaan
Zelda Kirsch

Amah Justin d'Almeida

Miriam Miller
Moshe Lederer
Hersh Twersky
Isaac Wertheimer
Joseph Schwartz
Yidel Goldberger
meir Zitronenbaum
Shifra Stone

Eli Goldberg
Devorah Konstam
Linda Handlarsky
Miriam Marcus
Amalia Swan
Steve Fuller
Deena Kingston
Rita Morrow
Robert Flynn
Christina Omans
James Burton
Melanie Brouillette
Hollie Ackerman
Connie Babino
Latimah Clark
Raymie Fernandez
Bennett Fins

Taur Orange

Bill Holmes
Aubrie Therrien
Efrain Guerrero
Marc Mills

Paula Miller

Nicole VanDerMeid
Erin Greene
Shirley Green
Kevin Cousin

Colin Pierce
Nicole VanDerMeid
Gerardo Batista

Claire Savini

Email2
dbaron@oholeitorah.com
mbrown@paveschools.org
pmiller@palnyc.org
aimee@scclive.org
zkirsch@ystschools.net
damah@shorefronty.org
mmiller@ohelyochanan.org
admin@ttohrmoshe.org
tomerdevoraschool@gmail.com
exec@utaw.org
office@chsansofer.org
yidel@ykypupa.org
myz@ykb.us
shifra.stone@gmail.com
info@ytt.edu
yyt@thejnet.com
Ihandlarsky@levtorah.org
yohoffice@aol.com
aswan@foodbankcny.org
sfuller@southlewis.org
dkingston@Keshequa.org
morrowr@dansvillecsd.org
rflynn@mtmorriscsd.org
tomans@canastotacsd.org

jburton9@twcny.rr.com

mbrouillette@madisoncentralny.org

hackerman@oneidacsd.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com
clarkls@morrisville.edu
rfernandez@wearedream.org
bennett.fins@tepcharter.org
taur_orange@fitnyc.edu

bholmes@globalcommunitycs.org

atherrien@horizonsnewyorkcity.org

eguerrero@kippnyc.org
mmills@schools.nyc.gov
pmiller@palnyc.org
nicolevandermeid@bcsd.org

egreene@cheektowagasloan.org

shirley.green@cityofrochester.gov

kcousin@rochesterdiscovery.com

Colin_Pierce@eastiron.monroe.edu

nicole_vandermeid@bcsd.org

Phone3
347-386-3400
718-858-7813
718-342-4725
718-954-3157
718-645-1196
347-689-1802
718-431-2991
718-234-6100
718-633-4802
718-963-9260
718-236-1171
718-963-1212
718-646-8500
718-236-4003
718-853-8500
718-871-9100
718-766-2713
917-969-7195
315-437-1899 x245
315-348-2500
585-468-2900

585--335-4010; ext 1407

585-658-5001
315-697-4000
315-363-4296

315-893-1878 ext 209

315-363-6900
607-674-7323
315-684-6375
607-363-2109
347-778-0601
212-217-4170
646-360-2363
757-619-8224
212-991-2626
718-707-4383
718-342-4725
585-242-5200
716-891-6416
585-428-6755
585-259-5497
585-339-1284
585-242-5200

Gerardo Batista <gbatista@emhcharter.net> 585-544-6170

csavini@foodlinkny.org

585-413-5063



Counties Served in

2022

Montgomery

Nassau

Niagara

Oneida

Onondaga

Sponsoring Organization
Gates Chili CSD

Greece CSD

Harley School

Hope Hall School

Monroe Comm College
Rochester City SD
Rush-Henrietta CSD
Spencerport CSD

Suny Brockport

Univ. Of Rochester Upward Bound Prog
Amsterdam City SD

Canajoharie CSD

Fort Plain CSD
Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery Boces
Oppenheim-Ephratah-St. Johnsville Cs
Academy Charter School
Bethpage UFSD

Bnos Malka Academy

Freeport UFSD

Hempstead UFSD

Island Harvest

Lawrence UFSD

Long Island Cares, Inc

Nassau Cnty Dept. Of Social Services
Roosevelt UFSD

Sewanhaka Central HS District
Wantagh UFSD

Westbury UFSD

Lockport City SD

Newfane CSD

Niagara County Youth Bureau
Niagara Falls City SD

Suny Brockport

Ymca Buffalo Niagara

Camden CSD

New York District Kiwanis
Oneida City SD
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison Boces
Rome City SD

Sherrill City SD

Utica City SD

Utica University

East Syracuse Minoa CSD

Food Bank Of Central New York
Jordan-Elbridge CSD

Sponsor Address

3 Spartan Way, Rochester, NY, 14624

750 Maiden Ln, Rochester, NY, 14615

1981 Clover St, Rochester, NY, 14618

1612 Buffalo Rd, Rochester, NY, 14624
1000 E Henrietta Rd, Rochester, NY, 14623
131 W Broad St, Rochester, NY, 14614

2034 Lehigh Station Rd, Henrietta, NY, 14467
71 Lyell Ave, Spencerport, NY, 14559

350 New Campus Dr, Brockport, NY, 14420
Dewey Hall Ste 4-160, Rochester, NY, 14627
140 Saratoga Ave, Amsterdam, NY, 12010
136 Scholastic Way, Canajoharie, NY, 13317
25 High St, Fort Plain, NY, 13339

2755 State Hwy 67, Johnstown, NY, 12095
44 Center St, St Johnsville, NY, 13452

117 N Franklin Ave, Hempstead, NY, 11550
10 Cherry Ave, Bethpage, NY, 11714

71-02 113th St, Forest Hills, NY, 11375

235 N Ocean Ave, Freeport, NY, 11520

185 Peninsula Blvd, Hempstead, NY, 11550
126 Spagnoli Rd, Melville, NY, 11747

2 Reilly Rd, Cedarhurst, NY, 11516

10 Davids Dr, Hauppauge, NY, 11788

60 Charles Lindbergh Blvd Ste , Uniondale, NY, 11553
240 Denton PI, Roosevelt, NY, 11575

77 Landau Ave, Floral Park, NY, 11001

3301 Beltagh Ave, Wantagh, NY, 11793

2 Hitchcock Ln, Old Westbury, NY, 11568
130 Beattie Ave, Lockport, NY, 14094

6273 Charlotteville Rd, Newfane, NY, 14108
301 Tenth St, Niagara Falls, NY, 14303

630 66th St, Niagara Falls, NY, 14304

350 New Campus Dr, Brockport, NY, 14420
301 Cayuga Rd Ste 100, Buffalo, NY, 14225
51 Third St, Camden, NY, 13316

9020 Kiwanis Rd, Taberg, NY, 13471

565 Sayles St, Oneida, NY, 13421

4747 Middle Sttimnt Rd, New Hartford, NY, 13413
409 Bell Rd, Rome, NY, 13440

5275 State Rt 31, Verona, NY, 13478

106 Memorial Parkway, Utica, NY, 13501
1600 Burrstone Rd, Utica, NY, 13502

407 Fremont Rd, East Syracuse, NY, 13057
7066 Interstate Island Rd, Syracuse, NY, 13209
9 N Chappell St, Jordan, NY, 13080

First Contact
Mitchell Ball
Kathleen Graupman
Robin Mitchell
Diana Dolce
Gregory Hinton
Bandele Akinniyi
Andrew Whitmore
Kristin Swann
Laura Merkl
Collette Kettles
Colleen DiCaprio
Nick Fitzgerald
Lauren Crisman
David Ziskin

Billi Jo Stallman
Mike Banschback
David Schneider
Michael Salzbank
James Pappas
Jamal Scott
Randi Shubin Dresner
Ann Pedersen
Kerry Tooker
Nancy Nunziata
Gary Gentles
Kevin O'Brien
Anthony Cedrone
Tahira Chase
Michelle Bradley
Kevin Klumpp
Benjamin Bunker
Mark Laurrie
Laura Merkl
Brenna Lupo
Ravo Root
Michael Garcia
James Rowley
Scott Morris
Peter Blake
Hollie Ackerman
Bruce Karam
Pamela Matt
Katherine Skahen
Karen Belcher

James Froio

Email
mitchell_ball@gateschili.org
kathleen.graupman@greececsd.org
rmitchell@harleyschool.org
diana.dolce@hopehall.org
rwenck@milfordcentral.org
Bandele.Akinniyi@rcsdk12.org
awhitmore@rhnet.org
kswann@spencerportschools.org
Imerkl@brockport.edu
ckettles@admin.rochester.edu
cdicaprio@gasd.org
nick.fitzgerald@canjo.org
lauren.crisman@fortplain.org
dziskin@hfmboces.org
billijo.stallman@oejs.org
mbanschback@academycharterschool.org
dschneider@bethpage.ws
msalzbank@bnosmalka.org
jpappas@freeportschools.org
jjscott@hempsteadschools.org
randi@islandharvest.org
apedersen@lawrence.k12.ny.us
ktooker@licares.org
nancy.nunziata@hhsnassaucountyny.us
mrotz@romuluscsd.org
kobrien@sewanhakaschools.org
cedronea@wantaghschools.org
tchase@westburyschools.org
mbradley@lockportschools.net
kklumpp@newfanecentralsschools.org
benjamin.bunker@niagaracounty.com
mlaurrie@nfschools.net
Imerkl@brockport.edu
blupo@ymcabn.org
rroot@camdencsd.org
executivedirector@kampkiwanis.org
jrowley@oneidacsd.org
smorris@oneida-boces.org
pblake@romecsd.org
hackerman@moboces.org
bkaram@uticaschools.org
pgmatt@utica.edu
kskahen@esmschools.org
kbelcher@foodbankcny.org
jfroio@jecsd.org

Phone

585-247-5050
585 966-2321
585-277-1189
585-426-0210
607-286-7721
585 336 4101
585-359-5037
585-349-5101
585-395-2444
718-963-9260
518-843-3180
518-673-6302
518-993-4000
518-736-4300
518-568-9990
516-408-2200
516-644-4030
718-268-2667
516-867-5267
516-434-4062
631-873-4775
516-295-8000

631-582-3663 Ext. 132

516-227-7403
607-869-5391
516-488-9810
516-765-4140
516-874-1832
716-478-4838
716-778-6861
716-278-6872
716-286-4253
585-395-2444
716-565-6000
315-245-4075
315-336-4568

315-363-2550 ext 3

315-793-8500
315-338-6500
315-829-7488

315-368-6049; 6000

315-792-3237
315-434-3304
315-437-1899
315-689-8500

Second Contact
Janice Phillips
Paul Palmer
Daniel Deckman
Alicia Hart
Carolyn Hunt
Saretha Cunningham
Geraldo Torres
Gary Miner

Joel Woodroe
Beth Olivares
Jessica West
Lauri Broady
Lauri Broady
Darla Sanford
Darla Sandford
Donna Douglas
Scott Harrington
Michael Salzbank
Beatriz Sarant
Lee Miceli

Allison Puglia
Jeremy Feder
Kerry Tooker
Sunita Manjrekar
John Treutlein
Kevin O'Brien
John McNamara
Mary O'Neill
Deborah Coder
JoAnne Huntington
Rodney Alaimo
Kevin Edwards
Joel Woodroe
Mollie Dana
Kathleen Carney
Michael Garcia
Hollie Ackerman
Kate Dorr

John Nash

Mark Wixson
Michael Ferraro
Mary Hayes Gordon
Tracy Lothridge
Amalia Swan

Bernadette Fall

Email2
janice_phillips@gateschili.org
paul.palmer@greececsd.org
ddeckman@harleyschool.org
alicia.hart@hopehall.org
chunt014@monroecc.edu
keith.graham@riverhead.net
gtorres@rhnet.org
gminer@spencerportschools.org
jwoodroe@upwardboundprogram.org
beth.olivares@rochester.edu
west-jessica3@aramark.com
lauri.broady@canjo.org
lauri.broady@fortplain.org
dsandford@hfmboces.org
dsandford@hfmboces.org
ddouglas@academycharterschool.org
sharrington@bethpage.ws
msalzbank@bnosmalka.org
bsarant@freeportschools.org
Lmiceli@hempsteadschools.org
allison@islandharvest.org
JFeder@lawrence.k12.ny.us
ktooker@licares.org
manjrekar.sunita@hhsnassaucountyny.us
ddunham@romuluscsd.org
kobrien@sewanhakaschools.org
mchamaraj@wantaghschools.org
moneill@westburyschools.org
dcoder@lockportschools.net
jhuntington@newfane.wnyric.org
rodney.alaimo@niagaracounty.com
kedwards@nfschools.net
jwoodroe@upwardboundprogram.org
mdana@ymcabn.org
Kcarney@Moboces.org
executivedirector@kampkiwanis
hackerman@oneidacsd.org
kdorr@oneida-boces.org
jnash@romecsd.org
mwixson@vvsschools.org
mferraro@uticaschools.org
mahayesg@utica.edu
tlothridge@esmschools.org
aswan@foodbankcny.org

bfall@jecsd.org

Phone3

585-247-5050
585-966-2468
585-277-1188
585-426-0210
585-685-6237
631-639-6749
585-359-5384
585-349-5190
585-638-5274
585-275-7512
518-843-3180
518-993-4000
518-993-4000
518-736-4308
518-568-2014
516-408-2202
516-644-4030
718-268-2667
516-867-5340
516-434-4135
631-873-4775
516-295-7053

631-582-3663 Ext. 132

516-227-7970
607-869-5391
516-488-9810
516-765-4120
516-874-1800
716-478-4828
716-778-6561
716-278-6872
716-255-1868
585-638-5274
716-565-6000
315-245-1687
315-336-4568
315-363-6900
315-738-0848
315-338-6500
315-829-2520
315-792-2231
315-792-3208
315-434-3004

315-437-1899 x245

315-689-8500



Counties Served in
2022

Ontario

Orange

Orleans

Oswego

Otsego

Sponsoring Organization
Lafayette CSD

Le Moyne College

Liverpool CSD

North Syracuse CSD

Solvay UFSD

Syracuse City SD

Canandaigua City SD

Geneva City SD
Gorham-Middlesex CSD (Marcus Whitman
Naples CSD

City Of Port Jervis Recreation
Congregation Heichal Torah Veavodah
Darkei Tshivo Of Dinov

Fresh Air Fund (The)

Middletown City SD

Newburgh City SD

Orange-Ulster Boces

Pine Bush CSD

Port Jervis City SD

Sheri Torah Larkin

Tuxedo UFSD

Uta Of Kiryas Joel - Talmud Torah
Arc Glow

Holley CSD

Medina CSD

Niagara County Youth Bureau
Altmar-Parish-Williamstown CSD
Fulton City SD

Hannibal CSD

Mexico CSD

Oswego City County Youth Bureau
Oswego City SD

Oswego County Opportunities Inc-Saf
Phoenix CSD

Pulaski CSD

Sandy Creek CSD

Suny College At Oswego (Tuition)
Cath Char Of Delaware & Otsego Co
Cherry Valley-Springfield CSD
Edmeston CSD

Milford CSD

Morris CSD
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison Boces
Otego-Unadilla CSD

Schenevus CSD

Sponsor Address

5957 Route 20w, Lafayette, NY, 13084
1419 Salt Springs Rd, Syracuse, NY, 13214
195 Blackberry Rd, Liverpool, NY, 13090
5355 W Taft Rd, North Syracuse, NY, 13212
299 Bury Dr, Solvay, NY, 13209

725 Harrison St, Syracuse, NY, 13210

143 N Pearl St, Canandaigua, NY, 14424
400 W North St, Geneva, NY, 14456

4100 Baldwin Rd, Rushville, NY, 14544

136 N Main St, Naples, NY, 14512

20 Hammond St, Port Jervis, NY, 12771

182 Ridge Ave, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

77 Wallabout St, Brooklyn, NY, 11249

633 3rd Ave 14th FI, New York, NY, 10017
223 Wisner Ave, Middletown, NY, 10940
124 Grand St, Newburgh, NY, 12550

53 Gibson Rd, Goshen, NY, 10924

156 Rt 302, Pine Bush, NY, 12566

9 Thompson St, Port Jervis, NY, 12771
23-25 Larkin Dr, Monroe, NY, 10950

1 Tornado Dr, Tuxedo Park, NY, 10987

18 Getzel Berger Blvd, Monroe, NY, 10950
5871 Groveland Station Rd, Mount Morris, NY, 14510
3800 N Main St, Holley, NY, 14470

1 Mustang Dr, Medina, NY, 14103

301 Tenth St, Niagara Falls, NY, 14303

639 County Rt 22, Parish, NY, 13131

129 Curtis St, Fulton, NY, 13069

928 Cayuga St, Hannibal, NY, 13074

16 Fravor Rd-Ste A, Mexico, NY, 13114

70 Bunner St, Oswego, NY, 13126

1 Buccaneer Blvd, Oswego, NY, 13126

239 Oneida St, Fulton, NY, 13069

116 Volney St, Phoenix, NY, 13135

2 Hinman Rd, Pulaski, NY, 13142

124 Salisbury St, Sandy Creek, NY, 13145
Culkin Hall Finance Office Rm, Oswego, NY, 13126
176 Main St, Oneonta, NY, 13820

597 County Hwy 54, Cherry Valley, NY, 13320
11 North St, Edmeston, NY, 13335

42 W Main St, Milford, NY, 13807

65 Main St, Morris, NY, 13808

4747 Middle Sttimnt Rd, New Hartford, NY, 13413
2641 State Hwy 7, Otego, NY, 13825

159 Main St, Schenevus, NY, 12155

First Contact
Jeremy Belfield
Kenyon Black
Daniel Henner
Daniel Bowles
Karen Henry
Jaime Alicea
Matthew Fitch
Lawrence Wright
Zoe Kolczynski
Kevin Swartz
Kelly Decker

Dov Margulies
Chaim Rabinovich
Timothy Stanley
Michael Tuttle

Ed Forgit
Deborah Heppes
Brian Dunn

John Timm
Moishe Ostreicher
Jeffrey White
David Ungar
Martin Miskell
Brian Bartalo
Mark Kruzynski
Benjamin Bunker
Lorraine Burrows
Brian Pulvino
Christopher Staats
Joann Bourgeois
Zach Grulich
Matthew Goewey

Diane Cooper-Currier

Karl Seckner

Tom Jennings
Shelley Fitzpatrick
Scott Furlong
Christy Houck
Therijo Climenhaga
Gary Furman
Romona Wenck
Jamie Maistros
Scott Morris
David Richards

Theresa Carlin

Email
jbelfield@lafayetteschools.org
Blackka@lemoyne.edu
dhenner@liverpool.k12.ny.us
dbowles@nscsd.org
khenry@solvayschools.org
jalicea@scsd.us
FitchM@canandaiguaschools.org
bo.wright@genevacsd.org
zkolczynski@mwcsd.org
kswartz@naplescsd.org
mayor@portjervisny.gov
dovmargulies@gmail.com
dinovsummercamp@gmail.com
tstanley@freshair.org
michael.tuttle@ecsdm.org
eforgit@necsd.net
Deborah.Heppes@ouboces.org
brian.dunn@pinebushschools.org
jtimm@pjschools.org
meoceo@satmarkj.org
jwhite@tuxedoufsd.org
dungar@utakj.org
mmiskell@arcglow.org
bbartalo@holleycsd.org
mkruzynski@medinacsd.org
benjamin.bunker@niagaracounty.com
Iburrows@apw.cnyric.org
bpulvino@fulton.cnyric.org
cstaats@hannibalcsd.org
jbourgeo@mexicocsd.org
zach.grulich@oswegocounty.com
mgoewey2@oswego.org
dcurrier@oco.org
kseckner@phoenixcsd.org
tjennings@pulaskicsd.org
sfitz@sccs.cnyric.org
scot.furlong@oswego.edu
chouck@charitiesccdo.org
tclimenhaga@cvscsd.org
gfurman@edmeston.net
rwenck@milfordcentral.org
jmaistros@morriscsd.org
smorris@oneida-boces.org
drichards@unategostier.org

tcarlin@schenevuscsd.org

Phone

315-677-9728
315-445-4532
315-622-7125
315-218-2150
315-468-4942
315-435-4161
585-396-3732
315-781-0400
585-554-4848
585-374-7901
845-858-4017
732-586-6874
718-422-0012
845-897-4320
845 326-1134
845-563-3400
845-291-0100
845-744-2031
845-858-3100
845-782-8800
845-351-4799
718-963-9260
585-658-2828
585-638-6316
585-798-2700
716-278-6872
315-625-5254
315-593-5510
315-564-8100

315-963-8400 ext 5408

315-349-3450
315-341-2022
315-598-4717
315-695-1574
315-298-5188
315-387-3445
315-312-2290
607-432-0061
607-264-3265
607-965-8931
607-286-7721
607-263-6100
315-793-8500
607-988-5038
607-638-5881

Second Contact
Robert Kennedy
Kenyon Black
Rosa Gale
Wendy Swift
Pamela Kinne
Rachel Murphy
Geoffrey Fasy
Gerald Barker
Carla Woolston
Deena Kingston
John Faggione
Rivky Einhorn
Shloime Rabinovich
Jennifer O'Leary
Debra Donleavy
Caitlin Lazarski
Tracy Deserto
Lyn Prestia
Elizabeth Enright
Moishe Ostreicher
Linda Mitrione
Shloma Weiss
Jenifer Batt
Sharon Zacher
Marc Graff
Rodney Alaimo
Deborah Abreu
Christina Schirtz
Nancy Younglove
Brenda Thomas
Brian Chetney
Nancy Squairs
Lori Halstead
Patricia Barber
Sarah Starbird
Tracy Sullivan
Joey Tse
Rebecca Matthews
Melissa Davidson
Jacob Bartlett
Cynthia Marino
Jill Foerster

Kate Dorr
Connie Babino

Vincent Calleja

Email2
rkennedy@Ilafayetteschools.org
Blackka@lemoyne.edu
rgale@liverpool.k12.ny.us
wswift@nscsd.org
pkinne@solvayschools.org
rmurphy2@scsd.us
fasyg@canandaiguaschools.org
gbarker@genevacsd.org
cwoolston@mwcsd.org
dkingston@naplescsd.org
recreationdirector@portjervisny.gov
cm@thejnet.com
dinovsummercamp@gmail.com
joleary@freshair.org
debra.donleavy@ecsdm.org
clazarski@necsd.net
tdeserto@ouboces.org
lyn.prestia@pinebushschools.org
eenright@pjschools.org
meoceo@satmarkj.org
Imitrione@tuxedoufsd.org
sweiss@utakj.org
jbatt@ardcglow.org
szacher@holleycsd.org
mgraff@medinacsd.org
rodney.alaimo@niagaracounty.com
dabreu@apw.cnyric.org
cschirtz@fulton.cnyric.org
nyounglove@hannibalcsd.org
bthomas@mexicocsd.org
brian@oswegocounty.com
nsquairs@oswego.org
Ihalstead@oco.org
pbarber@phoenixcsd.org
sstarbird@pulaskicsd.org
tracy.sullivan@sccs.cnyric.org
joey.tse@oswego.edu
rmatthews@charitiesccdo.org
mdavidson@cvscsd.org
jbartlett@edmeston.net
cmarino@milfordcentral.org
jfoerster@morriscsd.org
kdorr@oneida-boces.org
babinoc@dcmoboces.com

vcalleja@schenevuscsd.org

Phone3

315-677-9510
315-445-4532
315-622-7170
315-218-2175
315-484-1403
315-435-4207
518-993-4000
315-781-4132
585-554-4848
585-374-7938
845-858-4045
718-853-8795
718-422-0012
845-897-4320
845 326-1230
845 563 3426
845-291-0200
845-744-2031
845-858-3100
845-782-8800
845-351-2296
845-783-5800
585-343-1123
585 638 6316
585-798-9053
716-278-6872
315-625-5233
315-593-5516
315-564-7932

315-963-8400 ext5071

315-349-3452
315-341-2044
315-598-4712
315-695-1516
315-298-5188
315-387-3445
315 312-2554
607-432-0061
607-264-3265
607-965-8609
607-286-7721
607-263-6112
315-738-0848
607-988-5035
607-638-5881



Counties Served in
2022

Putham

Queens

Rensselaer

Richmond

Rockland

Saint Lawrence

Saratoga

Schenectady

Sponsoring Organization

Suny College At Oneonta Migrant Lead
Suny Oneonta Eop

Mt. Tremper Outdoor Minst Camp Herr
Bais Yaakov Academy For Girls

Bnos Bais Yaakov Of Far Rockaway
Bnos Malka Academy

Congregation Ymh

Jewish Continuity Association, Inc.
Jewish Institute Of Queens

Mesivta Yeshiva Rabbi Chaim Berlin
NYC Chancellor's Office

Renaissance Charter School

Yeshiva Of Kings Bay

Boys & Girls Club Of The Capital Are
Catholic Charities Diocese Of Albany
Rensselaer County Dept For Youth
Mesivta Kesser Yisroel-Willowbrook
NYC Chancellor's Office

Police Athletic League

Bais Trany Of Monsey

Bnos Derech Yisroel Of Monsey
Coalition-Homeless

East Ramapo CSD (Spring Valley)
Haverstraw-Stony Point CSD (North Ro
Mosdos Sanz Of Monsey

New Square Community Improvement Co
Talmud Torah Bobov Monsey
Village Of Nyack

Yeshiva Ahavath Israel-Bnos Visnitz
Yeshiva Degel Hatorah

Brasher Falls CSD

Edwards-Knox CSD

Food Bank Of Central New York
Gouverneur CSD

Hermon-Dekalb CSD

Massena CSD

Morristown CSD
Parishville-Hopkinton CSD

Potsdam CSD

Captain Community Human Services
Saratoga Springs City SD

Boys & Girls Club Of Schenectady
North Colonie CSD

Schenectady City SD

Schenectady Inner City Ministries

Sponsor Address

108 Ravine Pkwy, Oneonta, NY, 13820

Ravine Parkway, Oneonta, NY, 13820

101 Deacon Smith Hill Rd, Patterson, NY, 12563
124-50 Metropolitan Ave, Kew Gardens, NY, 11415
613 Beach 9th St, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
71-02 113th St, Forest Hills, NY, 11375

29-20 Healy Ave, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
4403 15th Ave, Pob 365, Brooklyn, NY, 11219
60-05 Woodhaven Blvd, EImhurst, NY, 11373
1585 Coney Island Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
52 Chambers St-Rm 320, New York, NY, 10007
35-59 81st St, Jackson Heights, NY, 11372
2611 Ave Z, Brooklyn, NY, 11235

21 Delaware Ave, Albany, NY, 12210

40 North Main Ave, Albany, NY, 12203

547 River St Rm 233, Troy, NY, 12180

240 Woodward Ave, Staten Island, NY, 10314
52 Chambers St-Rm 320, New York, NY, 10007
34 1/2 E 12th St Rm 406, New York, NY, 10003
110 College Rd, Monsey, NY, 10952

900 Rt 45, New City, NY, 10956

129 Fulton St, New York, NY, 10038

105 S Madison Ave, Spring Valley, NY, 10977
65 Chapel St, Garnerville, NY, 10923

50 Slinn Ave, Spring Valley, NY, 10977

766 North Main St, Spring Valley, NY, 10977

49 S Main St, Spring Valley, NY, 10977

9 North Broadway, Nyack, NY, 10960

20 Ashel Ln, Monsey, NY, 10952

111 Maple Ave, Spring Valley, NY, 10977

1039 State Hwy 11c, Brasher Falls, NY, 13613
2512 County Route 24, Hermon, NY, 13652
7066 Interstate Island Rd, Syracuse, NY, 13209
133 E Barney St, Gouverneur, NY, 13642

709 E Dekalb Rd, De Kalb Junction, NY, 13630
84 Nightengale Ave, Massena, NY, 13662

408 Gouverneur St, Morristown, NY, 13664

12 County Rt 47, Parishville, NY, 13672

29 Leroy St, Potsdam, NY, 13676

5 Municipal Center, Ste 3, Clifton Park, NY, 12065
3 Blue Streak Blvd , Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
118 Emmons St, Schenectady, NY, 12301

91 Fiddlers Ln, Latham, NY, 12110

108 Education Dr, Schenectady, NY, 12303

837 Albany St, Schenectady, NY, 12307

First Contact
Susan Clemons
Susan Clemons
Robert Gentile
Bernard Shafran
Efraim Blumenkrantz
Michael Salzbank
Miriam Ornstein
David Vogel
Zalman Zvulonov
Eli Rabinowitz
Chris Tricarico
Stacey Gauthier
Simcha Klor
Patrick Doyle
Colin Stewart
Steven McLaughlin
Yaakov Ettinger
Chris Tricarico
Asneth Council
Moishe Silberman
Jacob Moskowitz
Anthony Asher
Clarence Ellis
Kris Felicello
Gavriel Rosenberg
Dov Goldman

Ari Waldman
Jennifer Hetling
David Rosenberg
Moshe Schwab
Melany Cline
Randy Collins
Karen Belcher
Jackie Kelly

Mark White
Kristen Colarusso-Martin
Staci Vaughn
Steven Coffin
Joann Chambers
Andy Gilpin
Michael Patton
Amanda Boyle

D. Joseph Corr
Anibal Soler
Jo-Anne Rafalik

Email
susan.clemons@oneonta.edu
susan.clemons@oneonta.edu
Bobgentilel @comcast.net
acohen@byqueens.org
eblumenkrantz@bbyschool.org
msalzbank@bnosmalka.org
mhatalmud@gmail.com
campjca207 @gmail.com
zvulonov@gmail.com
eli.rabinowitz@myrcb.org
CTricar@schools.nyc.gov
budrock@peoplepc.com
rsk@ykb.us
PDoyle@bgccapitalarea.org
cstewart@ccalbany.org
smclaughlin@rensco.com
office@yzpsi.org
CTricar@schools.nyc.gov
acouncil@palnyc.org
msilberman@baistrany.org
bnosderechyisroel@gmail.com
tasher@cfthomeless.org
cellis@ercsd.org
kfelicello@northrockland.org
gavriel@sanzmosdos.com
dovbgoldman@gmail.com
bobov@bobovmonsey.net
jenniferhetling@nyack-ny.gov
mail@ydrosenberg.com
office@degelhatorah.com
mcline@bfcsd.org
rcollins@ekcsk12.org
kbelcher@foodbankcny.org
kelly.jackie@gcsk12.org
mwhite@hdcsk12.org

michael.brooks@marlboroschools.org

svaughn@mcsk12.org
scoffin@phcsd.org
jchambers@potsdam.k12.ny.us
andy@captaincares.org
m_patton@saratogaschools.org
alee@bgcnw.com
dcorr@ncolonie.org
solera@schenectady.k12.ny.us

jrafalik@sicm.us

Phone

607-436-2081
607-436-2081
845-661-9826
646-831-1569
718-337-6000
718-268-2667
718-972-3772
718-972-5860
718-426-9369
718-377-0777
718-707-4300
718-803-0060
718-646-8500
518-274-3781
518-283-1617
518-270-2900
646-703-1004
718-707-4300
718-342-4725
845-371-6900
845-354-1002
212-776-2100
845-577-6011
845-942-3003
845-459-8128
845-354-4100
845-352-2644
845-358-0548
845-731-3700
845-356-4610
315-389-5131
315-562-8130
315-437-1899
315-287-4870
315-347-3442
845-236-5802
315-375-8814
315-265-4642
315-265-2000
518-371-1185
518-583-4700
914-666-8069
518-785-8591
518-370-8100
518-374-2683

Second Contact
Odilia Coffta
Pathy Leiva
Robert Gentile
Simcha Noble
Meyer Schwartz
Michael Salzbank
Renee Weisz
Yaakov Gross
Shmuel Kogan
Yisroel Gewirtzman
Marc Mills

Stacey Gauthier
meir Zitronenbaum
Chris Sky

Colin Stewart
Debbie Fleming
Chaim Jakubovics
Marc Mills

Paula Miller
Mordechai Einhorn
Jacob Moskowitz
Beverly McEntarfer
Linda Macias
Raymond Posillipo
Miriam Eisenberg
Aaron Feder

Ari Waldman
Leanne Reiss
Moshe Rosenfeld
C Wulliger

Karen Locey

Erin Woods
Amalia Swan
Heather Hollis
Sonya Forbes
Patrick Brady

Rick Anderson
Taylor Harper
Christine Bristol
Amanda Capozzi
Eric Bush

Louise DiFabbio
Lisa Ostrowski
Taryn Breen

Mark DeSanctis

Email2
odiliacoffta@gmail.com
Pathy.Leiva@oneonta.edu
development@campherrlich.org
snoble@byqueens.org
mschwartz@bbyschool.org
msalzbank@bnosmalka.org
raizyreb@gmail.com
campjca207@gmail.com
rabbikogan@jig.org
campmorris@myrcb.org
mmills@schools.nyc.gov
budrock@peoplepc.com
myz@ykb.us
csky@bgccapitalarea.org
cstewart@ccalbany.org
Dfleming@rensco.com
chaim@yzpsi.org
mmills@schools.nyc.gov
pmiller@palnyc.org
myeinhorn@baistrany.org
bnosderechyisroel@gmail.com
Bmcentarfer@cfthomeless.org
Imacias@ercsd.org
rposillipo@northrockland.org
miriam.e@sanzmosdos.com
afeder@nscic.org
bobov@bobovmonsey.net
recreationasst@nyack-ny.gov
mosher@viznitzny.com
info@degelhatorah.com
klocey@bfcsd.org
ewoods@ekcsk12.org
aswan@foodbankcny.org
hollis.heather@gcsk12.org
sforbes@hdcsk12.org
pbrady@mcs.k12.ny.us
randerson@mcsk12.org
tharper@phcsd.org
cbristol@potsadam.k12.ny.us
Amanda@captaincares.org
e_bush@saratogaschools.org
Idifabbio@bgcschenectady.com
lisaostrowski@ncolonie.org
breent@schenectady.k12.ny.us

mdesanctis@sicm.us

Phone3
585-208-8555
607-436-3110
845-661-9826
718-683-4352
718-337-6000
718-268-2667
347-526-3264
718-972-5860
718-426-9369, ext 229
845-434-7979
718-707-4383
718-803-0060
718-646-8500
518-462-5528
518-283 1617
518-266-7501
347-219-4211
718-707-4383
718-342-4725
845-317-6900
845-354-1002
347-220-7103
845-577-6062
845-942-8087
845-459-8128
845-354-4100
845-352-2644
845-358-0548
845-731-3700
845-356-4610
315-389-5131
315-562-8130
315-437-1899 x245
315-287-4870
315-347-4920
315-764-3700 ext3999
315-375-8814
315-265-4642
315-265-2000
518-371-1185
518-583-4704
518-374-4714
518-785-8591
518-370-8100
518-374-2683



Counties Served in
2022

Schoharie

Schuyler

Seneca

Steuben

Suffolk

Sullivan

Sponsoring Organization
Jefferson CSD

Schoharie CSD

Suny Cobleskill (Summer Prgm)
Campbell-Savona CSD
Odessa-Montour CSD

Watkins Glen CSD

Romulus CSD

Seneca Falls CSD

South Seneca CSD

Waterloo CSD

Addison CSD

Avoca CSD

Bath CSD

Campbell-Savona CSD
Canisteo-Greenwood CSD
Corning City SD

Family Service Society, Incorporated
Hammondsport CSD

Hornell City SD
Jasper-Troupsburg CSD
Prattsburgh CSD
Wayland-Cohocton CSD
Amityville UFSD

Bay Shore UFSD

Brentwood UFSD

Copiague UFSD

Greenport UFSD

Hampton Bays UFSD

Island Harvest

Long Island Cares, Inc
Longwood CSD

North Babylon UFSD

North Shore Holiday House Inc
Riverhead CSD

South Huntington UFSD

Stony Brook University - Eop
Suny College Of Tech Farmingdale Eop
Town Of Huntington

Tuckahoe Comn SD

William Floyd UFSD

Ach Tov V'Chesed

Agudath Israel Of Amer.Comm Svcs Inc
Bais Yaakov Council

Bais Yisroel School

Baisainu

Sponsor Address

1332 St Rt 10, Jefferson, NY, 12093

136 Academy Dr, Schoharie, NY, 12157
Route 7, Cobleskill, NY, 12043

8455 County Rt 125, Campbell, NY, 14821
300 College Ave, Odessa, NY, 14869

303 12th St, Watkins Glen, NY, 14891

5705 Rt 96, Romulus, NY, 14541

2 Butler Ave, Seneca Falls, NY, 13148

7263 S Main St, Ovid, NY, 14521

109 Washington St, Waterloo, NY, 13165

7 Cleveland Dr-Ste 101, Addison, NY, 14801
17 Oliver St #29, Avoca, NY, 14809

25 Ellas Ave, Bath, NY, 14810

8455 County Rt 125, Campbell, NY, 14821
84 Greenwood St, Canisteo, NY, 14823

165 Charles St, Painted Post, NY, 14870

280 Princeton Ave Ext, Corning, NY, 14830
8272 Main St, Hammondsport, NY, 14840
120 Raider Rd, Hornell, NY, 14843

3769 State Rte 417, Jasper, NY, 14855

1 Academy St, Prattsburgh, NY, 14873

2350 Rt 63, Wayland, NY, 14572

150 Park Ave, Amityville, NY, 11701

75 W Perkal St, Bay Shore, NY, 11706

52 3rd Ave, Brentwood, NY, 11717

2650 Great Neck Rd, Copiague, NY, 11726
720 Front St, Greenport, NY, 11944

86 E Argonne Rd, Hampton Bays, NY, 11946
126 Spagnoli Rd, Melville, NY, 11747

10 Davids Dr, Hauppauge, NY, 11788

35 Yaphnk-Mid Isl Rd, Middle Island, NY, 11953
5 Jardine PI, North Babylon, NY, 11703

74 Huntington Rd, Huntington, NY, 11743
814 Harrison Ave, Riverhead, NY, 11901

60 Weston St, Huntington Station, NY, 11746
W3520 Melville Library, Stony Brook, NY, 11790
2350 Broadhollow Rd, Farmingdale, NY, 11735
100 Main St, Huntington, NY, 11743

468 Magee St, Southampton, NY, 11968

240 Mastic Beach Rd, Mastic Beach, NY, 11951
27 Skillman St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

42 Broadway 14th FI, New York, NY, 10004
482 Stanton Corners Rd, Ferndale, NY, 12734
24 Gibber Rd, Kiamesha Lake, NY, 12751
1015-14st, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

First Contact
Tarkan Ceng
Dave Baroody
Jeff Foote

Kathy Hagenbuch
Christopher Wood
Gayle Sedlack
Martin Rotz
James Bruni
Miguel Andrade
Joanne Slauson
Rich Everly
stephen Saxton
Joseph Rumsey
Kathy Hagenbuch
Thomas Crook
Michelle Caulfield
Cynthia Gee

Kyle Bower
Jeremy Palotti
Gary Fairbrother
Kory Bay

Adam Button
Joseph Dragon
Maureen Virsinger
Richard Loeschner
Kathleen Bannon
Philip Kenter

Lawrence Luce

Randi Shubin Dresner

Kerry Tooker
Lance Lohman
Kimberly Skillen
Melissa Morgan
Rodney Asse
Vito D'Elia
Pamela Matzner
John Nader
Edmund Smyth

Leonard Skuggevik

Kevin Coster

AVROM STRASSER

stephen newmark
C. Newhouse
Naftula Neiman

Joseph Schreiber

Email
tceng@jeffersoncsd.org
dbaroody@schoharieschools.org
footejc@cobleskill.edu
khagen@cscsd.org
chwood@gstboces.org
gsedlack@wgcsd.org
mrotz@romuluscsd.org
JBruni@senecafallscsd.org
mandrade@southseneca.org
joanne.slauson@waterloocsd.org
reverly@addisoncsd.org
ssaxton@avocacsd.org
jrumsey@bathcsd.org
khagen@cscsd.org
tcrook@cgcsd.org
mcaulfield@cppmail.com
geec@familyservicesociety.org
kbower@hport.wnyric.org
jeremy.palotti@hornellcsd.org
gfairbrother@jtcsd.org
bayk@prattsburghcsd.org
abutton@wccsk12.org
jdragone@amityvilleufsd.org
mvirsinger@bayshore.k12.ny.us
rloeschner@bufsd.org
kbannon@copiague.net
pkenter@gufsd.org
lluce@hbschools.us
randi@islandharvest.org
ktooker@licares.org
lance.lohman@longwoodcsd.org
kskillen@northbabylonschools.net
mmorgan@nshh.org
rodney.asse@riverhead.net
vdelia@shufsd.org
pamela.matzner@stonybrook.edu
john.nader@farmingdale.edu
esmyth@huntingtonny.gov
ISkuggevik@tuckahoecommonsd.com
kcoster@wfsd.k12.ny.us
breslev27@gmail.com
shimon@campagudah.org
kaps509@gmail.com
nn@viznitzkiamesha.com

jschreiber@kewnet.com

Phone

607-652-7821
518-295-6673
518-255-5830
607-527-9800
607-594-3341
607-535-3223
607-869-5391
315-568-5874
607-869-9636
315-539-1510
607-359-1208
607-382-8210
607-776-3301
607-527-9800
607-698-4225
607-396-3704
607-962-3148
607-569-5200
607-324-1302
607-792-3675
607-522-3795
585-728-2212
631-565-6015
631-968-1107
631-434-2325

631-842-4015x514

631-477-1950
631-723-2100
631-873-4775

631-582-3663 Ext. 132

631-345-2172
631-885-1655
631-427-7630
631-369-6700
631-812-3071
631-632-9649
631-420-2239
631-351-3030
631-283-3550
631-874-1201
718-384-1652
212-797-9000
718-435-3200
845-794-9915
845-295-3111

Second Contact
Alesia Eppich
Lateef Clark

Jihnay Lewis-Williams

Pamela Drumm
Ann Overhiser
Gayle Sedlack

Dorrie Dunham

Stephanie Lyon-Lawrence

ADAM SNELL
Brian Corey
Pamela Drumm
Sheri Frail

Sheri Frail
Pamela Drumm
Michelle Miller
Joseph Kilmer
Bianca Crandle
Sheri Frail
Tracie McCarthy
Tori Parmenter
Sheri Frail
Connie Hoffman
Laura Gaglione
Jeanine Quicker
Carol Ann Grodski
MaryAnne Metzak
Mildren Jimenez
Larry Luce
Allison Puglia
Kerry Tooker
Tom Murphy
Mark Sabella
Beth Packert
Keith Graham
SHEILA BUHSE
Pamela Matzner
Janice Rivera
Laura Rivera
Matthew Doris

Jennifer Schildkraut

Rosa Indig

meir frischman
Yosef Newhouse
Naftula Neiman

Lazar Luria

Email2
aeppich@jeffersoncsd.org
Iclark@schoharieschools.org
lewisjc@cobleskill.edu
pdrumm@gstboces.org
aoverhiser@gstboces.org
gsedlack@wgcsd.org
ddunham@romuluscsd.org
slawrence@senecafallscsd.org
asnell2@southseneca.org
Brian.Corey@Waterloocsd.org
pdrumm@gstboces.org
sfrail@avocacsd.org
sfrail@gstboces.org
pdrumm@gstboces.org
mimiller@gstboces.org
JKILMER@gstboces.org
crandleb@familyservicesociety.org
sfrail@gstboces.org
tmccarthy@gstboces.org
tparmenter@gstboces.org
sfrail@gstboces.org
choffman@wssck12.org
gaglionel@whitsons.com
jquicker@bayshore.k12.ny.us
carol.grodski@bufsd.org
mmetzak@copiague.net
mjimenez@gufsd.org
lluce@hbschools.us
allison@islandharvest.org
ktooker@licares.org
Tom.murphy@longwoodcsd.org
msabella@northbabylonschools.net
bpackert@nshh.org
keith.graham@riverhead.net
SBUHSE@SHUFSD.ORG
pamela.matzner@stonybrook.edu
riveraj@farmingdale.edu
Irivera@huntingtonny.gov
mdoris@tuckahoecommonsd.com
jschildkraut@wfsd.k12.ny.us
grant@breslevoffice.com
meir@campagudah.org
kaps509@gmail.com
nn@viznitzkiamesha.com

Office@Baiseinu.org

Phone3

607-652-7821
518-295-6618
518-255-5835
607-527-9832
607-594-3341
607-535-3223
607-869-5391
315-712-0514
607-869-9636
315-539-1556
607-359-1113
607-566-2221
607-776-3301
607-527-9832
607-698-4225

607-936-3704 ext 1054

607-936-3507
607-569-5200

607-324-1303 x1539

607-792-3690
607-522-6210
585-213-4315
631-565-6573
631-968-1193
631-434-2316
631-842-4010
631-477-1950
631-723-2100
631-873-4775

631-582-3663 Ext. 132

631-345-2805
631-620-7031
631-427-7630
631-639-6749
631-812-3018
631-632-8048
631-794-6392
631-351-3095
631-283-3550
631-874-1696
718-384-1652
845-292-1100
732-575-2589
845-794-9915
718-633-0328



Counties Served in
2022

Sponsoring Organization

Bnei Shimon Yisroel Of Sopron
Bnois Spinka

Bnos Rochel

Bnos Sanz

Camp Chavatzeleth

Camp Degel Hatorah

Camp Gan Israel

Camp Pupa

Camp Shiloh

Camp Zichron Zvi Dovid Congregation
Cong Talmidei Mesivta Tiferes Shmiel
Cong. Camp Divrie Yoel Of Ygs Inc.
Cong. Mivtzer Hatorah

Congregation Camp D'Masmidim Inc
Congregation Heichal Torah Veavodah
Congregation Iched Anash
Congregation Machna Shalva
Congregation Machne Chaim Inc
Congregation Tashbar Toras Chaim
Congregation Toras Chesed
Congregation Yeshiva Darkei Chaim
Congregation Yismach Yisroel
Fallsburg CSD

Hamaspik School (The)

Hebrew Day School Of Sullivan & Ulst
Human Care Services

Hychel Hatorah

Ichud Hatalmidim

Jewish Continuity Association, Inc.
Khal Divrei Chaim

Liberty CSD

Livingston Manor CSD

Machne Bais Rochel

Machne Bnos Square Inc.

Machne Gila

Machne Ohel Feiga

Machne Ohel Moshe

Machnei Yakov Yosef D'Chaseida
Menucha Chesed Services Corp.
Mesivta Meor Hatorah

Mesivta Yeshiva Rabbi Chaim Berlin
M'Kor Boruch

Monticello CSD

Mosdos Bnei Zion

Mosdos Noam Elimelech

Sponsor Address

18 Warsoff PI, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

127 Wallabout St, Brooklyn, NY, 11206

1274 49th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

4811 16th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

142 Broome St, New York, NY, 10002

116 Glen Ave S, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

770 Eastern Pky, Brooklyn, NY, 11216

54 Bushville Swan Lake Rd, Ferndale, NY, 12734
Po Box 95, New York, NY, 10028

653 Heiden Rd, South Fallsburg, NY, 12779
1535 63rd St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

191 Rodney St, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

199 Lee Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

771 Cornaga Ave, Far Rockaway, NY, 11691
182 Ridge Ave, Lakewood, NJ, 08701

76 Rutledge St, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

1462 62nd St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

6101 16th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

805 East 3rd St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

422 Ave C, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

1621 61st St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

1517 56th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

115 Brickman Rd, Fallsburg, NY, 12733

926 Bedford Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

4718 State Rt 42, Kiamesha Lake, NY, 12751
1575 50th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

70 Franklin Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

58 Lee Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

4403 15th Ave, Pob 365, Brooklyn, NY, 11219
3400 New York Ave, Union City, NJ, 07087
115 Buckley St, Liberty, NY, 12754

19 School St, Livingston Manor, NY, 12758

52 Bakertown Rd Ste 443, Monroe, NY, 10950
37 Truman Ave, Spring Valley, NY, 10977
1469 48th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

183 Wilson St Ste 198, Brooklyn, NY, 11211
35 Hewes St, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

5003 17th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

4616 Fort Hamilton Pkwy, Brooklyn, NY, 11219
1069 38th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

1585 Coney Island Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11230
1274 49th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

60 Jefferson St-Ste 3, Monticello, NY, 12701
720 Parkston Rd, Livingston Manor, NY, 12758
1450 45th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

First Contact
Eliezer Meisels
Gitty Horowitz
Jacob Berkowitz
Jacob Silberman
Sharon Zidele
Joseph Deutsch
Joseph Futerfas
Yisroel Wiznitzer
Lori Bumpas
Abraham Wislicki
Abraham Singer
Solomon Greenfeld
Jacob Teller
Yitzchok Keller
Dov Margulies
Chaim Friedman
Mendel Goldberg

Nuchem Klein

Alexander Dembitzer

Chaim Gewirtz
Yechiel Gross
Yosef Singer

Ivan Katz

Tzvi Wertheimer
Menachem Fruchter
Shulim Greenfeld
moses friedman
Mayer Perl

David Vogel
Itzhak Miler
Rodney Asse

John Evans

Joel Zoldan
Samuel Braun

Joel Rosenfeld
Solomon Lebovitz
Aharon Katz
Mendel Greenbaum
Tzvi Milltz

Naftuli Erlich

Eli Rabinowitz
Malka Rosenbaum
Lisa Failla

Jacob Fuhrer

Max Jacobowitz

Email

shopron@thejnet.com
rf408@krula.org
bnossatmar@gmail.com
bnossanz@gmail.com
zidele@bethjacob.info
campdegel@gmail.com
cginewyork@aol.com
yw@camppupa.org
bumpas@shilohnyc.org
mw@campzzd.org
office@alexanderyeshiva.com
bk@campdy.org
campmivtzer@gmail.com
ydkeller@campmdm.org
dovmargulies@gmail.com
ichedanash1l@gmail.com
MG@Bobovschool.com
bais.sarah@verizon.net
camptashbar@gmail.com
chaim422@gmail.com
mosdosdarkeichaim@gmail.com
alekyesh@gmail.com
ikatz@fallsburgcsd.net
hwertheimer@hamaspikkings.org
hebrewdayschool@gmail.com
s.greenfeld@hcsny.org
hychel@gmail.com
ichudsfsp@gmail.com
campjca207@gmail.com
imkdccamp@gmail.com
rasse@libertyk12.org
john.evans@Imcs.us
campmbr2020@gmail.com
samuelbraun@gmail.com
joel@machnegila.org
ohelfeiga@gmail.com
thelakehousehotel@gmail.com
office@camptyy.org
hmiltz@menuchaservices.org
nerlich@meorhatorah.org
eli.rabinowitz@myrcb.org
mkrbrch@gmail.com
Lfailla@k12mcsd.net
nale@optimum.net

yl4@verizon.net

Phone
718-855-4092
718-254-8005
718-686-6400
718-438-7269 x103
845-434-4440
732-668-7152
718-774-4805
718-963-4500
212-737-8258
718-705-7206
718-435-2106
718-599-1313
347-496-1454
732-813-5513
732-586-6874
718-640-1500
718-436-2122
718-871-7878
718-438-0913
845-292-5554
718-435-2777
718-633-5952
845-434-5884
718-408-5444
845-794-7890
718-854-2747
718-250-9982

718-486-2456 ext 212

718-972-5860
201-867-8690
845-292-5400
845-439-4400
845-783-5817
845-354-4140
718-972-2894
718-360-2482
845-738-1200
718-412-0303
718-313-0265
718-438-1050
718-377-0777
718-551-9011
845-794-8840
845-439-4700
718-935-9400

Second Contact
Rosa Friedman
Raizel Horowitz
Toby Gross
Yeshaya Silberman
Aaron Kahn
Boruch Gordon
Joseph Futerfas
Mordechai Deutsch
Angela Elem
Abraham Wislicki
Yaakov Singer

Joel Kahan

Joel Weissman
Elisha Lewenstein
Rivky Einhorn
Esther Geller
Mendel Goldberg
Chaim Klein

Moshe Schonfeld
Ira Lieberman
Yechiel Gross

Wolf Fried

Dawn Parsons
Yehuda Spangelet
Menachem Fruchter
Abraham Greenwald
Moses Friedman
Mayer Perl

Yaakov Gross

Leah Brill

Dawn Parsons

Jeff Froehlich

Joel Zoldan

Moshe Frieder
Tzippy Rosenfeld
Ernest Abelesz
Tilly Teitelbaum
Moshe Kohn

Tzvi Miltz

Yoel Binik

Yisroel Gewirtzman
Rachel Kornreich
Dawn Parsons
Jacob Fuhrer

Max Jacobowitz

Email2
rosafriedman@thejnet.com
rosafriedman@thejnet.com
bnossatmar@gmail.com
bnossanz@gmail.com
rabbiakahn@gmail.com
rgordonhw@gmail.com
cginewyork@aol.com
admin@camppupa.org
angela@shilohnyc.org
mw@campzzd.org
office@alexanderyeshiva.com
bk@campdy.org
campmivtzer@gmail.com
elicsil@gmail.com
cm@thejnet.com
bretcamp10@gmail.com
MG@Bobovschool.com
bais.sarah@verizon.net
chefmoishe@gmail.com
IRA2CTC@aol.com
mosdosdarkeichaim@gmail.com
alekyesh@gmail.com
dawn.parsons@scboces.org
yspangelet@hamaspikkings.org
hebrewdayschool@gmail.com
aj.greenwald@camplevavi.org
hychel@gmail.com
ichudsfsp@gmail.com
campjca207@gmail.com
info.kdc1@gmail.com
dawn.parsons@scboces.org
jeff.froehlich@Imcs.us
campmbr2020@gmail.com
skvergirlscamp@gmail.com
machnegila@gmail.com
arona@thejnet.com
thelakehousehotel@gmail.com
mkohn@mkohncpa.com
hmiltz@menuchaservices.org
ybinik@meorhatorah.org
campmorris@myrcb.org
mkrbrch@gmail.com
dawn.parsons@scboces.org
nale@optimum.net

yl4@verizon.net

Phone3
718-855-4092
718-855-4092
718-686-6400
718-438-7269
845-434-4440
732-814-1470
718-774-4805
718-963-4500
203-260-3791
718-705-7206
347-563-5505
718-599-1313
917-254-7294
845-709-4547
718-853-8795
718-640-1500
347-219-8174
718-858-0888
718-438-0913
718-438-1002
718-435-2777
718-633-5952 ext 2
845-434-6800
718-408-5444
845-913-0162
718-854-2747
718-250-9982

718-486-2456 ext 212

718-972-5860
201-867-8690
845-707-5687
845-439-4400
845-783-5817
845-354-4140
718-972-2894
718-782-8962
845-738-1200
718-840-3444
718-313-0265
718-438-1050
845-434-7979
718-305-7911
845-794-7700
845-439-4700
718-935-9400



Counties Served in
2022

Tioga

Tompkins

Ulster

Sponsoring Organization

Pine Bush CSD

Roscoe CSD

Sullivan Boces

Talmud Torah D'Nitra

Talmud Torah Of Kasho

Tomer Dvora School - Site 1
United Talmudical Academy 75
Yeshiva And Beth Hamedrash Shaarei
Yeshiva And Mesivta Wiznitz Of Usa
Yeshiva Beth Joseph Zvi Dushinsky
Yeshiva Bnos Ahavas Israel
Yeshiva Chsan Sofer

Yeshiva Darkei Emunah

Yeshiva Gedolah Ohr Yisroel
Yeshiva Imrei Yosef Spinka
Yeshiva Letzirim Inc

Yeshiva Mesivta Arugath Habosem
Yeshiva Ohr Yoseph

Yeshiva Yesoda Hatorah Vetz Chaim
Zichron Chaim Inc

Candor CSD

Owego-Apalachin CSD
Spencer-Van Etten CSD

Tioga CSD

Vestal CSD

Waverly CSD

Dryden CSD

Groton CSD

Ithaca City SD

Newfield CSD

Owego-Apalachin CSD
Tompkins-Seneca-Tioga Boces
Bnos Yerushalayim

Camp Mesifta Inc

Camp Yeshiva Of Staten Island
Family Of Woodstock Inc

Kingston City SD

Machne Rav Tov

Marist Brothers Of Ulster County
Marlboro CSD

Menucha Chesed Services Corp.

National Commitee For The Furtheranc

New York Bota Sefer & Mesiftas
Pine Bush CSD
Talmud Torah Ohel Yochanan

Sponsor Address

156 Rt 302, Pine Bush, NY, 12566

6 Academy St-Po Box 429, Roscoe, NY, 12776
15 Sullivan Ave-Ste 1, Liberty, NY, 12754
1005-07 Bedford Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11205
324 Penn St, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

5801 16th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

75 Ross St, Brooklyn, NY, 11249

4102 16th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

1231 51st St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

5314 16th Ave, #123, Brooklyn, NY, 11204
2 Lee Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

1876 50th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

201 Rte 306, Monsey, NY, 10952

8800 Seaview Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11236
5801 15th Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

50 Spencer St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

40 Lynch St, Brooklyn, NY, 11206

1128 36th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

505 Bedford Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

19 Dover Terrace, Monsey, NY, 10952

1 Academy St, Candor, NY, 13743

5 Sheldon Guile Blvd, Owego, NY, 13827
16 Dartts Crossroad, Spencer, NY, 14883

3 5th Ave, Tioga Center, NY, 13845

201 Main St, Vestal, NY, 13850

15 Frederick St, Waverly, NY, 14892

118 Freeville Rd, Dryden, NY, 13053

400 Peru Rd, Groton, NY, 13073

400 Lake St, Ithaca, NY, 14850

247 Main St, Newfield, NY, 14867

5 Sheldon Guile Blvd, Owego, NY, 13827
555 Warren Rd, Ithaca, NY, 14850

600 Mcdonald Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11218
425 E 9th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

118 Bloomingdale Rd, Staten Island, NY, 10309
39 John St, Kingston, NY, 12401

21 Wynkoop PI, Kingston, NY, 12401

543 Bedford Ave, Brooklyn, NY, 11211

Po Box 197, Esopus, NY, 12429

21 Milton Tpke-Ste 100, Milton, NY, 12547
4616 Fort Hamilton Pkwy, Brooklyn, NY, 11219
824 Eastern Parkway, Brooklyn, NY, 11213
1783 East 9th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11223

156 Rt 302, Pine Bush, NY, 12566

1325 38th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

First Contact
Brian Dunn

John Evans
Robert Dufor
Joel Fischer

Shia Blum

Hersh Twersky
Leopold Teitlebaum
Aaron Rottenberg
Samuel Stein
Pinchus Katz
Abraham Pfeifer
Mordechai Stuhl
Joel Stein

Daniel Geldzhaler
David Eizak
Solomon Gluck
Israel Grunwald
Rabbi Isaac Meisels
Samuel Fischer
Tzvi Perlstein
Brent Suddaby
Annie Hudock
Debra Eichholtz
Kristy Robertson
Jeff Ahearn

Eric Knolles

Josh Bacigalupi
Margo Martin
Luville Brown

Eric Hartz

Annie Hudock
Jeffrey Matteson
yizchok Moskowitz
Yaakov Goldner
Yaakov Guttman
Michael Berg

Paul Padalino
David Rosenberg
Thomas O Riordan
Michael Brooks
Tzvi Milltz

Chave Hecht
Moshe Pinter
Brian Dunn

Solomon Kernkraut

Email
brian.dunn@pinebushschools.org
jevans@roscoe.k12.ny.us
robert.dufor@scboces.org
yfnitra@gmail.com
ttkashol@gmail.com
hershlt@gmail.com
222@utaw.org
ysyosher@gmail.com
yeshivawiznitz@gmail.com
jacob@yeshivadushinsky.org
mail@ybaiv.com
office@chsansofer.org
office@chsansofer.org
yeshivaohryisroel@gmail.com
deizak@spinka58st.com
yeshivaletzirim1@gmail.com
geriscript@aol.com
meiselsi@ohryoseph.org
505sam@gmail.com
tycrea@gmail.com
bsuddaby@candorcs.org
ahudock@btboces.org
deichholtz@svecsd.org
kroberts@tiogacentral.org
jjahearn@vestal.k12.ny.us
eknowles@gstboces.org
jbacigal@dryden.k12.ny.us
mmartin@groton.cnyric.org
Luville.Brown@icsd.k12.ny.us
ehartz@newfiledschools.org
ahudock@btboces.org
jmatteson@tstboces.org
bnosmalke@gmail.com
ydgoldner@gmail.com
yaakovguttman@gmail.com
mberg@familyofwoodstockinc.org
ppadalino@kingstoncityschools.org
mrt543@gmail.com
t.oriordan@maristbrotherscenter.org
michael.brooks@marlboroschools.org
hmiltz@menuchaservices.org
info@campemunah.com
taub99@optimum.net
brian.dunn@pinebushschools.org

skernkraut@ohelyochanan.org

Phone

845-744-2031
607-498-4126
845-295-4000
718-596-6765
718-475-1177
718-633-4802
718-963-9260
718-854-2290
347-628-3483
718-522-2811
718-388-0848
718-236-1171
718-236-1171
718-963-4200
718-851-1600
718-704-0613
718-237-4500
718-704-0614

708-302-7500 ext 1101

732-503-3596
607-659-5010
607-766-3925
607-589-7100
607-687-8006
607-757-2241
607-565-2841
607-844-8694
607-898-5301
607-274-2101
607-564-9955
607-766-3925
607-257-1551
718-871-0500
718-941-8000
410-202-7355
845-331-7080
845-339-3000
718-384-4131ext 200
929-343-1147
845-236-5802
718-313-0265
718-735-0200
908-216-4430
845-744-2031
718-431-2991

Second Contact
Lyn Prestia
Leonardo Palacio
Susan Schmidt
Joel Fischer

Shia Blum

Hersh Twersky
Isaac Wertheimer
Aaron Rottenberg
Samuel Stein
Abraham Hoffmann
Zalman Wiznitzer
Joseph Schwartz
Toby Stern

Abe Felberbaum
Ratza Unger
Goldy Stern
Israel Grunwald
Isaac Meisels
Israel Weingarten
Tzvi Perlstein
Sydney Wade
Annie Hudock
Mary Ordway
Anna Hurd
Annie Hudock
Paulette Roush
Joshua Bacigalupi
Kelley Neville
Amanda Verba
Robin Wood
Annie Hudock
Tama Stotts
hadassah steinmetz
Shoshana Wachs
Asher Weiss
Robert Molina
David Dunn
Hershey Rosenberg
Owen Ormsby
Fred Callo

Tzvi Miltz

Esther Vogel
Chaim Taub

Lyn Prestia

Miriam Miller

Email2
lyn.prestia@pinebushschools.org
Ipalacio@roscoe.k12.ny.us
susan.schmidt@scboces.org
yfnitra@gmail.com
ttkashol@gmail.com
tomerdevoraschool@gmail.com
exec@utaw.org
ysyosher@gmail.com
yeshivawiznitz@gmail.com
admin@campdushinsky.org
zw@ybaiv.com
office@chsansofer.org
campdarkei@gmail.com
yeshivaohryisroel@gmail.com
ratzaunger@yahoo.com
yeshivaletzirim1@gmail.com
geriscript@aol.com
Meiselsi@ohryoseph.org
israelw@adasyereim.org
tycrea@gmail.com
swade@candorcs.org
ahudock@btboces.org
mordway@svecsd.org
ahurd@tiogacentral.org
ahudock@btboces.org
proush@gstboces.org
jbacigal@dryden.k12.ny.us
kneville@groton.cnyric.org
amanda.verba@icsd.k12.ny.us
rwood@newfieldschools.org
ahudock@btboces.org
tstotts@tstboces.org
bnosmalke@gmail.com
AJ9743693@gmail.com
asherzeligweiss@gmail.com
rmolina@familyofwoodstockinc.org
ddunn@kingstoncityschools.org
mrt543@gmail.com
boofms@gmail.com
frederick.callo@marlboroschools.org
hmiltz@menuchaservices.org
info@campemunah.com
taub99@optimum.net
lyn.prestia@pinebushschools.org

mmiller@ohelyochanan.org

Phone3
845-744-2031
607-498-4126
845-295-4013
718-596-6765
718-475-1177
718-633-4802
718-963-9260
718-854-2290
718-435-7326
347-563-0975
718-388-0848
718-236-1171
718-851-1185
718-963-4200
718-851-1600
718-704-0613
718-237-4500
718-704-0614
718-302-7500
732-503-3596
607-659-3177
607-766-3925
607-589-7140
607-687-8006 ext2
607-766-3925
607-565-8214
607-844-8694
607-898-4516
607-274-2121
607-564-9955
607-766-3925
607-257-1551
718-871-0500
845-647-7010
732-829-1073
845-331-7080
845-943-3663
718-384-4131
845-384-6620
845-236-8104
718-313-0265
845-647-8742
908-216-4430
845-744-2031
718-431-2991



Counties Served in

2022

Warren

Washington

Wayne

Westchester

Wyoming

Yates

Sponsoring Organization
Talmud Torah Ohr Moshe
Torah Vodaath High School
Town Of Wawarsing

Ulster Boces

United Talmudical Academy 75
Yeshiva Bais Chaya Esther
Yeshiva Karlin Stolin

Yeshiva Of Kasho

Aceo Community Action Warren County
Glens Falls City SD

Johnsburg CSD

Queensbury UFSD
Warrensburg CSD

Cambridge CSD

Fort Edward UFSD

Hartford CSD

Hudson Falls CSD

Whitehall CSD

Arc Wayne County Chapter Inc
Clyde-Savannah CSD

Lyons CSD

Newark CSD

North Rose-Wolcott CSD

Red Creek CSD

Sodus CSD

Amani Public Charter School
Boys & Girls Club Of Northern Westch
Childrens Aid Society

City Of New Rochelle

Don Bosco Community Center
Greenburgh CSD
Greenburgh-Graham UFSD

Mt Vernon School District
Ossining UFSD

Peekskill City SD

Port Chester Carver Center, Inc
Westchester Parks Foundation, Inc.
White Plains City SD

Yeshiva Ahavath Israel-Bnos Visnitz
Yonkers City SD

Ymca Buffalo Niagara
Yorkshire-Pioneer CSD

Dundee CSD

Penn Yan CSD

Salvation Army (The)

Sponsor Address

1774 58th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

425 E 9th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11218

Po Box 671, Ellenville, NY, 12428

175 Rte 32 N, New Paltz, NY, 12561

75 Ross St, Brooklyn, NY, 11249

1020 56th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11219

1818 54th St, Brooklyn, NY, 11204

101 Spencer St, Brooklyn, NY, 11205

190 Maple St, Glens Falls, NY, 12801

15 Quade St, Glens Falls, NY, 12801

165 Main St, North Creek, NY, 12853

429 Aviation Rd, Queensbury, NY, 12804

103 Schroon River Rd, Warrensburg, NY, 12885
58 S Park St, Cambridge, NY, 12816

220 Broadway, Fort Edward, NY, 12828

4704 State Rt 149, Hartford, NY, 12838

80 E Labarge St, Hudson Falls, NY, 12839

87 Buckley Rd, Whitehall, NY, 12887

848 Peirson Ave, Newark, NY, 14513

215 Glasgow St, Clyde, NY, 14433

10 Clyde Rd, Lyons, NY, 14489

100 E Miller St, Newark, NY, 14513

11631 Salter-Colvin Rd, Wolcott, NY, 14590
6624 South St, Red Creek, NY, 13143

6375 Robinson Rd, Sodus, NY, 14551

60 S 3rd Ave, Mount Vernon, NY, 10550

351 Main St, Bedford Corners, NY, 10549

711 Third Ave Ste 700, New York, NY, 10017
515 North Ave, New Rochelle, NY, 10801

22 Don Bosco PI, Port Chester, NY, 10573

475 W Hartsdale Ave-Admin Bldg, Hartsdale, NY, 10530
1 S Broadway, Hastings On Hudson, NY, 10706
165 N Columbus Ave, Mount Vernon, NY, 10553
400 Executive Blvd, Ossining, NY, 10562

1031 EIm St, Peekskill, NY, 10566

400 Westchester Ave, Port Chester, NY, 10573
450 Saw Mill River Rd, Ardsley, NY, 10502

5 Homeside Ln, White Plains, NY, 10605

20 Ashel Ln, Monsey, NY, 10952

1 Larkin Ctr, Yonkers, NY, 10701

301 Cayuga Rd Ste 100, Buffalo, NY, 14225
12145 County Line Rd, Yorkshire, NY, 14173
55 Water St, Dundee, NY, 14837

1 School Dr, Penn Yan, NY, 14527

440 West Nyack Rd, West Nyack, NY, 10994

First Contact
Moshe Lederer
Irving Gottdiener
Ginger Gilles
Charles Khoury
Leopold Teitlebaum
Mechel Rosenbaum
Yaacov Ledereich
Aron Blum

Lynn Ackershoek
Robert Yusko
Lawrence Ringer
Kyle Gannon
Jennifer Switzer
Douglas Silvernell
Richard Demallie
Andrew Cook
Dan Ward

Patrick Dee

Kevin Berry
Susan Gray
Jennifer Tyler
Susan Hasenauer
Michael Pullen
Brian Corey
Nelson Kise

Phil Salmon
Athenia Lee
Phoebe Boyer
Vincent Parise
Margaret Diaz
Lisa Raymond
Rakeem Callands
Waveline Bennett-Conroy
Alita Zuber

Robin Zimmerman
Anne Bradner
Christine LaPorta
Dawn McGinn
David Rosenberg
Edwin Quezada
Brenna Lupo
Nicolas Silvaroli
Chris Barnard
Ashley Doyle
Richard Allen

Email

admin@ttohrmoshe.org
ryg@torahvodaath.org
ginger.gilles@wawarsingny.gov
ckhoury@ulsterboces.org
222@utaw.org
yeshivatm@gmail.com
KarlinStolin@gmail.com
Aron@kashoyeshiva.com
LAckershoe@aol.com
ryusko@gfsd.org
Iringer@johnsburgcsd.org
kgannon@queensburyschool.org
switzerj@wcsd.org
douglas.silvernell@cambridgecsd.org
rdemallie@fortedward.org
acook@hartfordcsd.org
dward@hfcsd.org
PDEE@railroaders.net
Kevin.Berry@waynearc.org
susan.gray@clydesavannah.org
jtyler@lyonscsd.org
susan.hasenauer@newarkcsd.org
mpullen@nrwcs.org
brian.corey@rccsd.org
nkise@soduscsd.org
Iburrows@apw.cnyric.org
alee@bgcnw.com
pboyer@chldrensaidsociety.org
vparise@newrochelleny.com
diaz@donboscocenter.org
Iraymond@greenburghcsd.org
rcallands@greenburghgraham.org
wbennett-conroy@mtvernoncsd.org
azuber@ossiningufsd.org
rzimmerman@peekskillcsd.org
abradner@carvercenter.org
christine@thewpf.org
dawnmcginn@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
mail@ydrosenberg.com
equezada@yonkerspublicschools.org
blupo@ymcabn.org
nsilvaroli@pioneerschools.org
cbarnard@dcs.org
adoyle@pycsd.org

Richard.Allen@use.salvationarmy.org

Phone

718-234-6100
718-941-8000
315-826-3432
845-255-3040
718-963-9260
718-252-2422
718-305-6340
718-522-6646
518-793-0636
518-792-1451
518-251-3811
518-824-5602
518-623-2861
518-677-8520
716-965-6539
518-632-5222
518-681-4125
518-499-1772
315-331-7741
315-902-3000
315-946-2200
315-332-3200
315-594-3100
315-754-2010
315-483-5201
315-625-5254
914-666-8069
212-949-4921
914-654-2197
914-572-6939
914-761-6000
914-478-1106
914-665-5246

914-941-7700 ext 1338

914-760-4147
914-305-6018
914-231-4600
914-422-2371
845-731-3700
914-376-8100
716-565-6000
716-492-9303
607-243-5533
315-536-4300
845-620-7330

Second Contact
Moshe Lederer
Efraim Glassman
Nilsary Lewis-Rivera
Amanda Stokes
Isaac Wertheimer
Mechel Rosenbaum
Yitzchok Perris
Mrs. Rosenberg
Lynn Ackershoek
Robert Yusko
Karen Moore
Scott Whittemore
Elisa Tousignant
Patrick Kenneally
Patrick Kenneally
Patrick Kenneally
James murray
Jon Ott

Chris Ball

Donna Riviello
Heather Goers
Warren Bushart
Rita Lopez
Pamela Gallant
Steve Moore
Bruce Tanner
Theresa Messer
Vince Canziani
Natalie Tucker
Margaret Diaz
Denise Delpesh
Angelina Gojani
Ken Silver

Starr Dinio
Andrew Weissman
Anne Bradner
Mary Ehring
Milagros Vargas
Moshe Rosenfeld
Cherise Tafe
Mollie Dana

Heidi Miles

Ann Overhiser
Dana Burton
Michael Southwick

Email2

admin@ttohrmoshe.org
rabbiglassman@yeshivanet.com
nilsary.lewis-rivera@wawarsingny.gov
Astokes@ulsterboces.org>
exec@utaw.org
yeshivatm@gmail.com
Yperris@Gmail.Com
campkasho@gmail.com
LAckershoe@aol.com
ryusko@gfsd.org
kmoore@johnsburgcsd.org
swhittemore@queensburyschool.org
tousignante@wcsd.org
patrick.kenneally@neric.org
patrick.kenneally@neric.org
patrick.kenneally@neric.org
jmurray@hfcsd.org
jott@railroaders.net
Christopher.Ball@arcwayne.org
donna.riviello@clydesavannah.org
hgoers@lyonscsd.org
warren.bushart@newarkcsd.org
RLopez@nrwcs.org
pgallant@rccsd.org
smoore2@soduscsd.org
btanner@amanicharter.org
tmesser@bgcnw.com
vincec@childrensaidsociety.org
LTucker@newrochelleny.com
diaz@donboscocenter.org
delpish-denise@aramark.com
agojani@greenburghgraham.org
ksilver@mtvernoncsd.org
SDinio@OssiningUFSD.org
AWeisman@peekskillcsd.org
abradner@carvercenter.org
mary@campmorty.com
Milagrosvargas@wpcsd.k12.ny.us
mosher@viznitzny.com
CTAFE@YonkersPublicSchools.org
mdana@ymcabn.org
hmiles@pioneerschools.org
aoverhiser@gstboces.org
dburton@pycsd.org
USELegalSecretary@use.slvationarmy.org

Phone3

718-234-6100
917-865-3035
315-826-3432
845-255-3040
718-963-9260
718-252-2422
718-232-7800
917-693-8606
518-793-0636
518-792-1451
518-251-3811
518-824-5604
518-623-2861
518-677-8527
518-598-8571
518-598-8571
518-681-4119
518-499-1770
315-331-7741
315-902-3060
317-946-2200
315-332-3262
315-594-5565
315-754-2062
315-483-5283
914-668-2553
914-666-8069
914-238-4761
914-654-2115
914-572-6939
914-761-6000
914-478-1106
914-665-5215

914-941-7700 ext 1395

914-494-2017
914-305-6018
914-231-4600
914-422-2054
845-731-3700
914-376-8166
716-565-6000
716-492-9347
607-243-5533
315-536-6781
845-620-7200
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